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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 101  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

10&U SANJ1:17.34

10&U LEV31:28.83

10&U LEV21:49.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 10Mossay, Aria1 1:29.06 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Trollip, Ashley2 1:29.64 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Keun, Lente3 1:30.59 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Coutts, Kayla4 1:36.90 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Labuschagne, Mieke5 1:37.60 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Dannatt, Arwen R6 1:38.24 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Dabrowski, Anna M7 1:40.17 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Spangenberg, Leah8 1:40.81 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Combrinck, Hannah9 1:40.85 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Jacobs, Emily10 1:42.79 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Jones, Armani L11 1:42.86 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Myers, Samara J12 1:43.96 LEV2

ASAC-CP  9Grobler, Shay13 1:45.09 LEV2

ASAC-CP  9Davies, Savanah R*14 1:45.68 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Loots, Julie*14 1:45.68 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Geldenhuys, Ziane16 1:45.72 LEV2

ANAX-CP 10Zhang, Mandy17 1:47.78 LEV2

CLA-WC  8Baard, Adeleéne18 1:48.17 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Wright, Mila19 1:49.70

BLMA-CP 10Nell, Alisha20 1:50.67

SFSC-CP 10Calitz, Emilie C21 1:51.26

CASC-CP 10Burger, Imke22 1:53.60

ASAC-CP  9Van der Watt, Hanneli--- NS

 
Event 101  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

11 SANJ1:17.34

11 LEV31:28.83

11 LEV21:40.81

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 11Daniels, Emily G1 1:15.90 SANJ

TYGE-CP 11Van Onselen, Annabelle2 1:24.09 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Richards, Emma E3 1:27.74 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Glass, Gabi4 1:29.74 LEV2

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Emma5 1:32.00 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Kriel, Leah6 1:32.02 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Weimers, Khloe P7 1:33.34 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Louw, Milea8 1:34.70 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Black, Emily G9 1:35.74 LEV2

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Anja E10 1:36.12 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Engels, Lara11 1:36.40 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Wilson, Abigail12 1:37.14 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Liebenberg, Pippa13 1:37.49 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Shepherd, Imogen E14 1:37.60 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Potgieter, Surieè -Rose15 1:38.66 LEV2

QSSC-CP 11Hattingh, Leandi16 1:39.13 LEV2

MARL-CP 11Doha, Humaira17 1:39.45 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Inglis, Dani18 1:44.12

HTSA-CP 11De Witt, Mila M19 1:48.77

SAAW-CP 11Philander, Mika20 1:51.72

CASC-CP 11Aarninkhof, Paige21 1:59.65

UWCA-CP 11Dyers, Kiyara S22 2:00.10

 
Event 101  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

12 SANJ1:17.34

12 LEV31:26.31

12 LEV21:33.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 12Gilligan, Saskia1 1:19.74 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Barthus, Alessia2 1:21.28 LEV3

TYGE-CP 12Newkirk, Gia3 1:23.46 LEV3

XCEL-CP 12Normington, Olivia4 1:26.78 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Noble, Lea L5 1:27.39 LEV2

ASAC-CP 12Swanepoel, Pia Q6 1:27.56 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Catherine7 1:28.60 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Mesquita, Khloe L8 1:28.77 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Lilley, Kenna9 1:29.32 LEV2

SSISA-CP 12Arenz, Jessica10 1:29.36 LEV2

XCEL-CP 12Samuels, Tatum S11 1:30.57 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Vd Wal, Kaylee12 1:30.87 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Coetzee, Melody13 1:31.08 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Thompson, Taya R14 1:35.02

TYGE-CP 12Du Randt, Ashley G15 1:35.87

CTO-CP 12Brown, Lily16 1:37.20

ANAX-CP 12Van t Slot, Emily A17 1:37.24

MARL-CP 12Titus, Cayda18 1:37.63

UWCA-CP 12Cloete, Amy19 1:41.12

ASAC-CP 12Swart, Carla M20 1:43.21

UWCA-CP 12Kutumane, Mpho M21 1:45.67

BARR-CP 12van Wyk, Cara R22 1:46.59

MANT-CP 12Ikedachi, Shekinah23 1:51.45

 
Event 101  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

13 SANJ1:14.71

13 LEV31:21.54

13 LEV21:29.86

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Barber-Luna, Layla R1 1:13.39 SANJ

TYGE-CP 13Boshoff, Anja2 1:13.64 SANJ

SAAW-CP 13Pearson-Adams, Oshun O3 1:15.67 LEV3

ANAX-CP 13Madeley, Amy O4 1:15.88 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Joyce, Jenna5 1:20.86 LEV3

SAAW-CP 13Emjedi, Saffiya6 1:21.82 LEV2

XCEL-CP 13Julies, Grace J7 1:22.00 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Eyssen, Sky8 1:22.39 LEV2

SAAW-CP 13Barnes, Caitlin M9 1:23.32 LEV2

CASC-CP 13McGluwa, Jovanah N10 1:24.37 LEV2

CTO-CP 13Muriro, Neema K11 1:24.46 LEV2

CASC-CP 13De Wit, Rua12 1:27.44 LEV2

VINE-CP 13Jurgens, Chloe-Leigh13 1:28.51 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Cozyn, Nuhaa14 1:30.14

HTSA-CP 13Rosenstrauch, Lara15 1:30.18

CASC-CP 13Gersbach, Esteé16 1:30.28

HTSA-CP 13Meyer, Zaarah17 1:32.77

QSSC-CP 13Vancoillie, Livia18 1:33.93

MARL-CP 13Wentzel, Leah A19 1:36.71
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 101  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

10&U SANJ1:14.67

10&U LEV31:30.23

10&U LEV21:48.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QSSC-CP 10Vincent, Joshua1 1:29.99 LEV3

QSSC-CP 10Schutte, Ethan2 1:32.57 LEV2

SAAW-CP  9Mallin, Aron3 1:34.10 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Onselen, Connor C4 1:36.15 LEV2

CASC-CP  9Joyce, Jean5 1:36.68 LEV2

CLA-WC  8Marais, Karlo6 1:39.51 LEV2

XCEL-CP  8Dawson, James O7 1:39.81 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Wakefield, Noah8 1:40.76 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Kotze, Blake9 1:40.92 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Terblanche, Liam10 1:42.63 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Kroon, Jean-Louis11 1:43.07 LEV2

CYBE-CP  9De Mink, Connor12 1:43.10 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Kondo, Sean S13 1:44.71 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Fourie, Sebastian L14 1:46.81 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Mengel, Robert J15 1:47.12 LEV2

UWCA-CP  9Balie, Noah J16 1:47.22 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Heerden, Nic N17 1:49.00

VINE-CP 10Bartlett, Oliver18 1:49.80

UWCA-CP  9Lupalule, Lisolomzi19 1:50.61

ASAC-CP  8Resnekov, Riley D20 1:55.81

TYGE-CP 10Tomlinson, Joshua F--- DQ

 
Event 101  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

11 SANJ1:14.67

11 LEV31:30.23

11 LEV21:47.05

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 11Gilligan, Cooper J1 1:18.64 LEV3

BLMA-CP 11Kruger, Declan2 1:20.41 LEV3

CASC-CP 11Joyce, Guy3 1:22.84 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Skordis, Boyd A4 1:24.04 LEV3

BLMA-CP 11Askevold, Gunther J5 1:24.67 LEV3

CTO-CP 11Edwards, Bryce6 1:25.74 LEV3

VINE-CP 11Barber-Luna, Xavi C7 1:26.88 LEV3

SSISA-CP 11Michel, Hayden8 1:27.12 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Beukes, Ryan M9 1:32.27 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Spangenberg, Luke A10 1:34.30 LEV2

CASC-CP 11De Wit, Danieë l C11 1:35.87 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Scully, Nathan12 1:37.95 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Loxton, Camden13 1:39.00 LEV2

BARR-CP 11Wallander, Jack L14 1:41.28 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Weitz, Kieran C15 1:42.30 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Scholtz, William A--- NS

 
Event 101  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

12 SANJ1:14.67

12 LEV31:24.71

12 LEV21:35.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 12Van Onselen, Pierre S1 1:12.74 SANJ

VINE-CP 12Harder, Callum R2 1:16.08 LEV3

UWCA-CP 12Van der Merwe, Luan J3 1:16.84 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Louw, James4 1:18.30 LEV3

XCEL-CP 12Spangenberg, Zach A5 1:18.69 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Alexander6 1:19.74 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Swartz, Seth J7 1:21.89 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Bunyard, Thomas8 1:23.28 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Neuhold, Sebastian9 1:25.53 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Kriel, Ewan10 1:27.30 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 12Walker, James C11 1:28.67 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Stasch, Alexander G12 1:28.68 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Vd Merwe, Zander13 1:29.69 LEV2

CLA-WC 12October, Heinrich J14 1:31.77 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Olivier, Stefan P15 1:32.62 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Branders, Louis J16 1:32.67 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Fourie, Benjamin L17 1:34.43 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Magner, Joel E18 1:35.48

CASC-CP 12Nothnagel, Henk K19 1:36.82

HTSA-CP 12Stears, Phillip20 1:40.53

GREY-CP 12van der Colff, Drian J21 1:40.84

ANAX-CP 12Groenewald, Joshua22 1:40.85

TYGE-CP 12Kellerman, Jean Luc23 1:52.63

 
Event 101  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

13 SANJ1:11.55

13 LEV31:19.74

13 LEV21:30.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 13Heunis, Le Roux1 1:10.51 SANJ

QSSC-CP 13Shipton, Christopher J2 1:16.34 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Odendaal, Riko3 1:17.51 LEV3

MANT-CP 13Jacobs, Seth G4 1:18.70 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Newham, Christopher J5 1:20.93 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Wilson, Kaleb6 1:21.94 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Drennan, Eli7 1:22.51 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Zwarts, Zak P8 1:22.55 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Dollie, Zidaan9 1:24.38 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Vleggaar, Daniel10 1:29.65 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Davies, Kai A11 1:31.16

MARL-CP 13Samuels, Mason12 1:34.67

BLMA-CP 13Moodie, Lukas13 1:38.34

RETR-CP 13Freeks, Joel14 1:45.53

 
Event 102  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

11 SANJ2:59.97

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 11Kimani, Katja1 2:56.94 SANJ

 
Event 102  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

12 SANJ2:59.97

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 12Parfitt, Cayden C1 2:59.90 SANJ

 
Event 102  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

13 SANJ2:58.08

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 13Cupido, Kirsten1 2:56.82 SANJ

 
Event 102  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

11 SANJ2:39.67

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 11Mallin, Lukas1 2:48.81
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 102  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

12 SANJ2:39.67

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 12November, Connor--- DQ

CASC-CP 12Perez Castellano, Emilio--- DNF

 
Event 103  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

10&U LEV254.88

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSISA-CP 10Ferrao, Zara E1 45.03 LEV2

SAAW-CP 10Nicholson, Gemma2 46.30 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Trollip, Ashley*3 48.03 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Coutts, Kayla*3 48.03 LEV2

ESA-CE 10Swart, Annabel5 48.37 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Maritz, Ava C6 48.66 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Cole, Blake G7 49.14 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Burger, Imke8 49.18 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Keun, Lente9 49.91 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Van Staden, Kara10 50.25 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Loots, Julie11 51.72 LEV2

ASAC-CP  9Davies, Savanah R12 52.03 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Labuschagne, Mieke13 52.29 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Mossay, Aria14 52.32 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Nell, Alisha15 53.27 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Dawson, Amy S16 53.67 LEV2

GREY-CP  8Kriel, Denni17 55.31

UWCA-CP 10Du Toit, Sakeenah18 56.04

SFSC-CP 10Geldenhuys, Ziane19 56.21

CLA-WC  8Baard, Adeleéne20 56.24

CTO-CP  9Lawson, Rebecca P21 57.17

CTO-CP 10Holdcroft, Emily J22 1:04.78

 
Event 103  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

11 LEV251.65

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 11Levi, Zara1 39.89 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Benade, Aria2 41.24 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Abrahamse, Lexi3 43.34 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Jaarsveld, Bianca I4 45.35 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Wilson, Abigail5 45.50 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Fakier, Ayesha i6 45.89 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Tarr, Ella L7 47.41 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Onselen, Annabelle8 47.46 LEV2

ESA-CE 11Theron, Amelie9 47.58 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 11De Jager, Isabella10 48.21 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Weimers, Khloe P11 48.61 LEV2

BLMA-CP 11Jenniker, Hannah12 49.94 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Kriel, Leah13 50.68 LEV2

ASAC-CP 11Bind, Olivia H14 50.72 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Potgieter, Surieè -Rose15 50.83 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Aarninkhof, Paige16 50.97 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Liebenberg, Pippa17 52.12

SFSC-CP 11Millar, Sophia18 52.80

MARL-CP 11Chippendale, Aaliya19 52.90

CHSA-CP 11Ballack, Emma20 56.31

UWCA-CP 11Dyers, Kiyara S21 1:00.61

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Emma--- DQ

 
Event 103  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

12 LEV248.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 12Newkirk, Gia1 38.06 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Bishop, Caro2 41.15 LEV2

UWCA-CP 12Onkruid, Gianna R3 41.58 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Kimani, Luisa4 45.27 LEV2

ASAC-CP 12Sprong, Jaime M5 45.63 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Shekel, Erin6 47.11 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Coetzee, Melody7 50.35

QSSC-CP 12Du Toit, Mia I8 50.36

CTO-CP 12Thompson, Taya R9 51.50

UWCA-CP 12Cloete, Amy10 54.42

UWCA-CP 12Kutumane, Mpho M11 55.36

MANT-CP 12Ikedachi, Shekinah12 1:12.75

SLAQ-CP 12Kalapac, Lexi--- NS

 
Event 103  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

13 LEV246.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Barber-Luna, Layla R1 42.39 LEV2

CTO-CP 13Muriro, Neema K2 43.60 LEV2

PAQU-CE 13Anthony, Jazmin A3 46.13 LEV2

HTSA-CP 13Meyer, Zaarah4 47.90

SAAW-CP 13Mguli, Sandi5 48.91

ASAC-CP 13Van der Walt, Lia6 49.98

 
Event 103  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

10&U LEV255.36

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 10Louw, Milan1 44.37 LEV2

CASC-CP  9Parfitt, Ethan L2 45.31 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Basson, Christiaan K3 45.64 LEV2

CYBE-CP 10Zhang, Hanwen4 47.69 LEV2

BARR-CP 10Nabal, Kiaan5 53.88 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Perez Castellano, Enrique6 54.17 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Stephens, Shaun S7 55.40

TYGE-CP 10Mengel, Robert J8 55.83

MANT-CP 10Fortune, Fayyaad9 56.11

UWCA-CP  9Balie, Noah J10 57.21

CLA-WC  8Marais, Karlo11 57.93

UWCA-CP  9Lupalule, Lisolomzi12 59.71

TYGE-CP  9Van Heerden, Nic N13 1:00.84

BLMA-CP 10Fourie, Sebastian L14 1:01.04

 
Event 103  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

11 LEV254.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSISA-CP 11Michel, Hayden1 45.11 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 11Versfeld, Ben I2 47.80 LEV2

SSISA-CP 11Israel, Zayd3 48.25 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Eksteen, Pisces M4 50.04 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Loftus, Tao A5 50.43 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Weitz, Kieran C6 51.16 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Steyn, Francois D7 54.73

GREY-CP 11Bothwell, Rhys A8 55.61

GREY-CP 11Laurie, Guise C9 56.94
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 103  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

12 LEV249.51

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 12Desai, Rohin T1 37.84 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Kenmuir, Ethan2 37.96 LEV2

ASAC-CP 12Hauser, Paul3 39.90 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Lange, Oliver4 40.03 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Van Onselen, Pierre S5 40.91 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Ebrahim, Zayd6 44.51 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 12Walker, James C7 45.08 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Vd Merwe, Zander8 45.18 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Kriel, Ewan9 46.90 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Loftus, Kai T10 48.51 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Groenewald, Joshua11 49.31 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Swartz, Seth J12 49.95

CTO-CP 12Harris, Chase C13 50.86

HTSA-CP 12Stears, Phillip14 51.61

 
Event 103  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

13 LEV245.79

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 13Laufs, Connor R1 36.77 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Wilson, Kaleb2 40.39 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Botha, Andre3 40.81 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Theunissen, Corneé  J4 44.42 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Drennan, Eli5 47.07

BLMA-CP 13Moodie, Lukas6 48.08

RETR-CP 13Freeks, Joel7 51.53

 
Event 103  Men 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

SANA30.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Brown, Magmoed SB141 49.39

 
Event 104  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U SANJ2:28.57

10&U LEV32:49.95

10&U LEV23:38.24

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 10Sadi, Chrisela F1 2:53.04 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Jones, Armani L2 3:06.88 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Dawson, Amy S3 3:22.11 LEV2

ASAC-CP  9Grobler, Shay4 3:22.70 LEV2

ANAX-CP 10Zhang, Mandy5 3:25.64 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Dabrowski, Anna M6 3:30.07 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Du Toit, Sakeenah7 3:38.74

SFSC-CP 10Geldenhuys, Ziane8 3:39.38

SFSC-CP 10Calitz, Emilie C9 3:50.26

 
Event 104  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

11 SANJ2:28.57

11 LEV32:49.95

11 LEV23:21.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 11Kimani, Katja1 2:39.33 LEV3

CYBE-CP 11Chong, Sophie2 2:51.63 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Richards, Emma E3 2:51.96 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Schenck, Maya K4 2:55.08 LEV2

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Anja E5 2:58.35 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Louw, Milea6 3:01.06 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Potgieter, Surieè -Rose7 3:03.07 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Fakier, Ayesha i8 3:03.31 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Philander, Mika9 3:05.59 LEV2

BLMA-CP 11Jenniker, Hannah10 3:06.74 LEV2

QSSC-CP 11Hattingh, Leandi11 3:10.20 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Millar, Sophia12 3:16.10 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Engels, Lara13 3:17.85 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Inglis, Dani14 3:31.04

UWCA-CP 11Dyers, Kiyara S15 3:57.21

 
Event 104  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ2:28.57

12 LEV32:42.57

12 LEV22:59.36

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 12Bishop, Caro1 2:30.94 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Hofinger, Charlotte M2 2:32.14 LEV3

XCEL-CP 12Normington, Olivia3 2:37.71 LEV3

AQDO-CP 12De Smidt, Emma J4 2:38.45 LEV3

BLMA-CP 12Gilligan, Saskia5 2:40.01 LEV3

SSISA-CP 12Arenz, Jessica6 2:43.72 LEV2

HTSA-CP 12Engelbrecht, Zia-Bella L7 2:45.20 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Shaw, Gabby8 2:45.26 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Walker, Kayla-Anne9 2:46.40 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Shekel, Erin10 2:51.09 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Mesquita, Khloe L11 2:51.14 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Ras, Annabelle12 2:52.70 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Brown, Lily13 2:56.82 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Coetzee, Melody14 2:57.66 LEV2

MARL-CP 12Titus, Cayda15 2:58.96 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Van t Slot, Emily A16 3:01.03

TYGE-CP 12Du Randt, Ashley G17 3:06.86

BARR-CP 12van Wyk, Cara R18 3:08.18

UWCA-CP 12Kutumane, Mpho M19 3:08.89

AQDO-CP 12Vinikoor, Flora20 3:10.93

UWCA-CP 12Cloete, Amy21 3:16.62

MANT-CP 12Ikedachi, Shekinah22 3:57.96

 
Event 104  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ2:24.24

13 LEV32:33.35

13 LEV22:51.14

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 13Mocke, Sarah1 2:17.70 SANJ

AQDO-CP 13Els, Jamie2 2:26.01 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Chibharo, Lethabo L3 2:30.46 LEV3

CYBE-CP 13Lockitch, Zara4 2:30.99 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Joyce, Jenna5 2:31.02 LEV3

CYBE-CP 13Cupido, Kirsten6 2:31.93 LEV3

ANAX-CP 13Madeley, Amy O7 2:32.23 LEV3

SAAW-CP 13Barnes, Caitlin M8 2:33.08 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Adams, Ella9 2:38.73 LEV2

VINE-CP 13Haynes-Smart, Kaitlyn10 2:45.74 LEV2

CASC-CP 13McGluwa, Jovanah N11 2:46.16 LEV2

VINE-CP 13Jurgens, Chloe-Leigh12 2:46.97 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Wentzel, Leah A13 2:47.85 LEV2

CASC-CP 13De Wit, Rua14 2:50.82 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 104  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MANT-CP 13Eyssen, Sky15 2:52.91

HTSA-CP 13Meyer, Zaarah16 3:00.14

MANT-CP 13Wakefield, Sarah17 3:09.88

 
Event 104  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U SANJ2:22.72

10&U LEV32:48.96

10&U LEV23:39.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 10Shaw, Dylan1 2:52.21 LEV2

QSSC-CP 10Schutte, Ethan2 3:00.09 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Kotze, Wynand3 3:04.87 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Perez Castellano, Enrique4 3:05.21 LEV2

CASC-CP  9Joyce, Jean5 3:06.69 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Tomlinson, Joshua F6 3:07.59 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Olivier, Rafiq7 3:08.64 LEV2

XCEL-CP  8Dawson, James O8 3:17.76 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Kroon, Jean-Louis9 3:20.49 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Mengel, Robert J10 3:27.90 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Green, Logan P11 3:32.95 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Stephens, Shaun S12 3:36.33 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Kondo, Sean S13 3:36.42 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Fortune, Fayyaad14 3:56.94

TYGE-CP 10Badenhorst, Christiaan--- NS

 
Event 104  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

11 SANJ2:22.72

11 LEV32:48.96

11 LEV23:35.53

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 11Gilligan, Cooper J1 2:36.36 LEV3

CASC-CP 11Joyce, Guy2 2:37.54 LEV3

BLMA-CP 11Kruger, Declan3 2:37.55 LEV3

CYBE-CP 11Woodrup, Connor4 2:44.65 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Beukes, Ryan M5 2:47.78 LEV3

CASC-CP 11De Wit, Danieë l C6 2:58.93 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Laurie, Guise C7 3:08.57 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Khan, Mogammad S8 3:17.25 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Scully, Nathan9 3:22.69 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Bothwell, Rhys A10 3:30.18 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Kruger, Hanko11 3:43.73

 
Event 104  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ2:22.72

12 LEV32:45.29

12 LEV23:08.68

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 12Van der Merwe, Luan J1 2:22.03 SANJ

XCEL-CP 12Spangenberg, Zach A2 2:32.34 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Neuhold, Sebastian3 2:41.92 LEV3

GREY-CP 12van der Colff, Drian J4 2:44.84 LEV3

QSSC-CP 12Vd Merwe, Zander5 2:46.43 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Kannemeyer, Luan6 2:47.76 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Bunyard, Thomas7 2:49.53 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Magner, Joel E8 2:53.70 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Madeley, Oliver D9 2:54.13 LEV2

CLA-WC 12October, Heinrich J10 2:58.42 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Olivier, Stefan P11 2:58.64 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Fourie, Benjamin L12 3:00.45 LEV2

BARR-CP 12Geldenhuys, Janko13 3:02.22 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Kellerman, Jean Luc14 3:29.82

HTSA-CP 12Stears, Phillip15 3:38.64

 
Event 104  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ2:17.35

13 LEV32:32.37

13 LEV22:47.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ESA-CE 13Stander, Christiaan L1 2:29.68 LEV3

QSSC-CP 13Shipton, Christopher J2 2:31.14 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Newham, Christopher J3 2:37.81 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Odendaal, Riko4 2:41.05 LEV2

SFSC-CP 13Millar, Matthew5 2:41.50 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Vleggaar, Daniel6 2:41.66 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Samuels, Mason7 2:43.82 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Theunissen, Corneé  J8 2:48.86

ASAC-CP 13Davies, Kai A9 3:00.04

 
Event 105  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

10&U SANJ1:27.40

10&U LEV31:40.22

10&U LEV22:02.92

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 10Nicholson, Gemma1 1:39.94 LEV3

SSISA-CP 10Ferrao, Zara E2 1:42.45 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Wright, Mila3 1:44.40 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Cole, Blake G4 1:45.24 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Van Staden, Kara5 1:46.76 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Jones, Armani L6 1:48.27 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Myers, Samara J7 1:49.38 LEV2

QSSC-CP 10Odendaal, Ella C8 1:49.58 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Spangenberg, Leah9 1:49.74 LEV2

ESA-CE 10Swart, Annabel10 1:50.02 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Combrinck, Hannah*11 1:52.17 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Mossay, Aria*11 1:52.17 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Nell, Alisha13 1:59.47 LEV2

GREY-CP  8Kriel, Denni14 2:04.88

CTO-CP  9Lawson, Rebecca P15 2:06.06

VINE-CP 10Jacobs, Emily16 2:10.66

BLMA-CP 10Dabrowski, Anna M17 2:12.85

 
Event 105  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

11 SANJ1:27.40

11 LEV31:40.22

11 LEV21:54.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 11Benade, Aria1 1:30.97 LEV3

CTO-CP 11Levi, Zara2 1:31.24 LEV3

VINE-CP 11Abrahamse, Lexi3 1:33.62 LEV3

BRAVE-CE 11De Jager, Isabella4 1:39.41 LEV3

XCEL-CP 11Daniels, Emily G5 1:41.26 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Onselen, Annabelle6 1:41.50 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Arendse, Emma7 1:42.25 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Fakier, Ayesha i8 1:42.37 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Tarr, Ella L9 1:44.31 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Schenck, Maya K10 1:46.90 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 105  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ESA-CE 11Theron, Amelie11 1:47.45 LEV2

QSSC-CP 11Hattingh, Leandi12 1:48.64 LEV2

BLMA-CP 11Jenniker, Hannah13 1:51.32 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Kriel, Leah14 1:52.68 LEV2

ASAC-CP 11Bind, Olivia H15 1:54.50

HTSA-CP 11Black, Emily G16 1:56.07

SFSC-CP 11Millar, Sophia17 1:59.09

MARL-CP 11Doha, Humaira18 2:04.85

 
Event 105  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

12 SANJ1:27.40

12 LEV31:38.03

12 LEV21:46.23

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 12Newkirk, Gia1 1:26.59 SANJ

PAQU-CE 12Olivier, Gianna G2 1:31.21 LEV3

UWCA-CP 12Onkruid, Gianna R3 1:32.93 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Swanepoel, Pia Q4 1:34.37 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Vd Wal, Dine5 1:36.17 LEV3

HTSA-CP 12Engelbrecht, Zia-Bella L6 1:37.86 LEV3

QSSC-CP 12Odendaal, Sarah-Kate7 1:39.08 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Noble, Lea L8 1:40.01 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Lilley, Kenna9 1:43.92 LEV2

ASAC-CP 12Swart, Carla M10 1:45.95 LEV2

AQDO-CP 12Vinikoor, Flora11 1:50.14

CTO-CP 12Brown, Lily12 1:51.74

XCEL-CP 12Samuels, Tatum S13 1:52.55

ANAX-CP 12Van t Slot, Emily A14 1:54.08

QSSC-CP 12Du Toit, Mia I15 1:55.14

UWCA-CP 12Cloete, Amy16 2:02.77

MARL-CP 12Titus, Cayda17 2:02.93

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Catherine--- DQ

SLAQ-CP 12Kalapac, Lexi--- NS

 
Event 105  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

13 SANJ1:24.63

13 LEV31:32.80

13 LEV21:44.22

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 13Latimer, Olivia H1 1:24.40 SANJ

CASC-CP 13Chibharo, Lethabo L2 1:28.61 LEV3

XCEL-CP 13Julies, Grace J3 1:28.70 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Boshoff, Anja4 1:32.51 LEV3

HTSA-CP 13Rosenstrauch, Lara5 1:33.97 LEV2

SAAW-CP 13Emjedi, Saffiya6 1:35.69 LEV2

XCEL-CP 13Dawson, Cait L7 1:35.95 LEV2

PAQU-CE 13Anthony, Jazmin A8 1:37.67 LEV2

CYBE-CP 13Lockitch, Zara9 1:38.38 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Cozyn, Nuhaa10 1:41.56 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Gersbach, Esteé11 1:44.29

ASAC-CP 13Van der Walt, Lia12 1:49.86

SAAW-CP 13Mguli, Sandi13 1:50.16

QSSC-CP 13Vancoillie, Livia14 1:52.20

MANT-CP 13Wakefield, Sarah15 2:03.10

 
Event 105  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

10&U SANJ1:23.59

10&U LEV31:42.68

10&U LEV22:04.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP  9Parfitt, Ethan L1 1:37.24 LEV3

CASC-CP 10Louw, Milan2 1:39.38 LEV3

QSSC-CP 10Vincent, Joshua3 1:47.60 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Kotze, Blake4 1:48.04 LEV2

CYBE-CP 10Zhang, Hanwen5 1:48.09 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Green, Logan P6 1:49.59 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Terblanche, Liam7 1:49.76 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Kroon, Jean-Louis8 1:50.11 LEV2

QSSC-CP 10Schutte, Ethan9 1:53.16 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Bartlett, Oliver10 1:53.86 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Khahledi, Motlatsi11 1:54.40 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Wakefield, Noah12 1:55.08 LEV2

SAAW-CP  9Mallin, Aron13 1:58.07 LEV2

ASAC-CP  8Resnekov, Riley D14 2:02.26 LEV2

UWCA-CP  9Balie, Noah J15 2:09.61

 
Event 105  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

11 SANJ1:23.59

11 LEV31:42.68

11 LEV22:01.74

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 11Askevold, Gunther J1 1:37.16 LEV3

XCEL-CP 11Spangenberg, Luke A2 1:40.08 LEV3

BRAVE-CE 11Versfeld, Ben I3 1:41.10 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Skordis, Boyd A4 1:41.35 LEV3

ESA-CE 11Pretorius, Johan M5 1:42.05 LEV3

CASC-CP 11Kuhn, Adrian-Brand6 1:44.62 LEV2

SSISA-CP 11Israel, Zayd7 1:46.60 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Loftus, Tao A8 1:53.12 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Steyn, Francois D9 1:54.23 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Kruger, Hanko10 1:58.37 LEV2

BARR-CP 11Wallander, Jack L11 1:59.56 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Bothwell, Rhys A12 2:06.15

VINE-CP 11Loxton, Camden13 2:16.69

 
Event 105  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

12 SANJ1:23.59

12 LEV31:35.69

12 LEV21:50.34

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 12Maughan, Patrick F1 1:22.44 SANJ

VINE-CP 12Kenmuir, Ethan2 1:25.50 LEV3

SAAW-CP 12Desai, Rohin T3 1:26.09 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Hauser, Paul4 1:27.45 LEV3

TYGE-CP 12Van Onselen, Pierre S5 1:27.93 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Lange, Oliver6 1:29.36 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Perez Castellano, Emilio7 1:29.99 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Heiberg, Ethan8 1:33.35 LEV3

SLAQ-CP 12Walker, James C9 1:36.89 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Nothnagel, Henk K10 1:38.95 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Fourie, Benjamin L11 1:38.98 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Tshabalala, Jodie J12 1:39.06 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Ebrahim, Zayd13 1:40.54 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 105  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANAX-CP 12Madeley, Oliver D14 1:41.72 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Branders, Louis J15 1:43.60 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Bunyard, Thomas16 1:44.08 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Loftus, Kai T17 1:44.69 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Harris, Chase C18 1:51.16

ANAX-CP 12Groenewald, Joshua19 1:52.71

TYGE-CP 12Kellerman, Jean Luc20 1:56.94

 
Event 105  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

13 SANJ1:21.49

13 LEV31:32.17

13 LEV21:42.28

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 13Laufs, Connor R1 1:25.77 LEV3

QSSC-CP 13Nel, Charles Paul2 1:29.10 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Botha, Andre3 1:31.12 LEV3

MANT-CP 13Jacobs, Seth G4 1:32.27 LEV2

ESA-CE 13Stander, Christiaan L5 1:35.06 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Vleggaar, Daniel6 1:39.24 LEV2

SFSC-CP 13Millar, Matthew7 1:42.00 LEV2

BLMA-CP 13Moodie, Lukas8 1:42.94

RETR-CP 13Freeks, Joel9 1:52.28

 
Event 105  Men 100 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class

SANA1:06.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Brown, Magmoed SB141 1:54.25

 
Event 106  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

10&U LEV255.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 10Keun, Lente1 38.05 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Maritz, Ava C2 39.44 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Trollip, Ashley3 39.80 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Combrinck, Hannah4 40.62 LEV2

SAAW-CP 10Sadi, Chrisela F5 42.13 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Jones, Armani L6 43.15 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Labuschagne, Mieke7 44.89 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Dannatt, Arwen R8 45.32 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Van Staden, Kara9 47.69 LEV2

GREY-CP 10Roux, Lila10 51.20 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Holdcroft, Emily J11 52.48 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Geldenhuys, Ziane12 53.90 LEV2

ASAC-CP  9Davies, Savanah R13 54.25 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Myers, Samara J14 55.49

VINE-CP 10Jacobs, Emily15 55.79

GREY-CP  8Kriel, Denni16 1:05.94

CLA-WC  8Baard, Adeleéne17 1:10.41

 
Event 106  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

11 LEV250.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 11Levi, Zara1 36.36 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Weimers, Khloe P2 39.60 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Schenck, Maya K3 39.76 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Wilson, Abigail4 39.90 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Benade, Aria5 40.26 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Liebenberg, Pippa6 42.07 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Abrahamse, Lexi7 44.17 LEV2

CHSA-CP 11Ballack, Emma8 47.35 LEV2

BLMA-CP 11Jenniker, Hannah9 47.93 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Engels, Lara10 48.67 LEV2

MARL-CP 11Chippendale, Aaliya11 49.03 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Inglis, Dani12 51.32

SFSC-CP 11Shepherd, Imogen E13 52.13

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Anja E14 53.01

CASC-CP 11Aarninkhof, Paige15 54.13

HTSA-CP 11De Witt, Mila M16 54.89

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Emma17 58.64

 
Event 106  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

12 LEV244.01

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MANT-CP 12Barthus, Alessia1 33.84 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Bishop, Caro2 35.61 LEV2

XCEL-CP 12Normington, Olivia3 36.89 LEV2

UWCA-CP 12Onkruid, Gianna R4 37.35 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Lilley, Kenna5 40.15 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Ras, Annabelle6 40.50 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Walker, Kayla-Anne7 42.03 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Ikedachi, Shekinah8 43.15 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Shaw, Gabby9 44.18

ANAX-CP 12Mesquita, Khloe L10 44.52

TYGE-CP 12Du Randt, Ashley G11 45.20

QSSC-CP 12Du Toit, Mia I12 48.21

SLAQ-CP 12Kalapac, Lexi--- NS

 
Event 106  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

13 LEV240.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Barber-Luna, Layla R1 30.76 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Joyce, Jenna2 32.05 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Jantjies, Zara3 34.50 LEV2

SAAW-CP 13Pearson-Adams, Oshun O4 34.72 LEV2

PAQU-CE 13Anthony, Jazmin A5 39.46 LEV2

XCEL-CP 13Dawson, Cait L6 44.11

 
Event 106  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

10&U LEV253.01

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SFSC-CP 10Basson, Christiaan K1 38.56 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Olivier, Rafiq2 43.89 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Khahledi, Motlatsi3 44.57 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Kondo, Sean S4 46.75 LEV2

BARR-CP 10Nabal, Kiaan5 47.17 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Terblanche, Liam6 48.15 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Perez Castellano, Enrique7 48.73 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Fourie, Sebastian L8 48.96 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Kotze, Wynand9 49.17 LEV2

UWCA-CP  9Lupalule, Lisolomzi10 50.91 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Onselen, Connor C11 52.33 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Bartlett, Oliver12 53.07

UWCA-CP 10Green, Logan P13 54.89

UWCA-CP 10Stephens, Shaun S14 55.22

SFSC-CP 10Pottas, Hanroux15 55.83

MANT-CP 10Fortune, Fayyaad16 1:00.58
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 106  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

11 LEV250.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 11Mallin, Lukas1 33.12 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Edwards, Bryce2 35.82 LEV2

SSISA-CP 11Michel, Hayden3 36.98 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Barber-Luna, Xavi C4 37.43 LEV2

BLMA-CP 11Gilligan, Cooper J5 39.33 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Joyce, Guy6 40.08 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Laurie, Guise C7 40.39 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Beukes, Ryan M8 40.56 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Kuhn, Adrian-Brand9 41.03 LEV2

BARR-CP 11Wallander, Jack L10 45.44 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Weitz, Kieran C11 45.46 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Khan, Mogammad S12 45.70 LEV2

SSISA-CP 11Israel, Zayd13 47.65 LEV2

CASC-CP 11De Wit, Danieë l C14 48.21 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Kruger, Hanko15 50.32

GREY-CP 11Bothwell, Rhys A16 50.38

 
Event 106  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

12 LEV245.28

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Alexander1 35.34 LEV2

ASAC-CP 12Maughan, Patrick F2 35.54 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Harder, Callum R3 36.52 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Kannemeyer, Luan4 36.69 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Swartz, Seth J5 37.70 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Vd Merwe, Zander6 37.91 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Magner, Joel E7 40.06 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Stasch, Alexander G8 40.51 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Olivier, Stefan P9 40.87 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Heiberg, Ethan10 42.50 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Witten, Gabriel J11 43.62 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Tshabalala, Jodie J12 45.65

BARR-CP 12Geldenhuys, Janko13 45.90

CLA-WC 12October, Heinrich J14 46.08

 
Event 106  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

13 LEV239.52

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 13Odendaal, Riko1 35.33 LEV2

CYBE-CP 13Klink, Tyrese2 36.21 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Zwarts, Zak P3 37.58 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Theunissen, Corneé  J4 38.39 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Samuels, Mason5 38.94 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Botha, Andre6 42.74

BLMA-CP 13Moodie, Lukas7 43.42

ASAC-CP 13Davies, Kai A8 43.82

 
Event 106  Men 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

SANA26.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Brown, Magmoed S14--- DQ

 
Event 107  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U SANJ1:07.47

10&U LEV31:16.00

10&U LEV21:32.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 10Keun, Lente1 1:20.55 LEV2

SAAW-CP 10Sadi, Chrisela F2 1:21.15 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Coutts, Kayla3 1:21.42 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Cole, Blake G4 1:23.34 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Combrinck, Hannah5 1:26.78 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Burger, Imke6 1:27.07 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Spangenberg, Leah7 1:28.75 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Dannatt, Arwen R8 1:29.30 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Van Staden, Kara9 1:29.40 LEV2

GREY-CP 10Roux, Lila10 1:29.87 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Dawson, Amy S11 1:31.67 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Loots, Julie12 1:31.78 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Dabrowski, Anna M13 1:32.15 LEV2

CTO-CP  9Lawson, Rebecca P14 1:33.89

TYGE-CP 10Wright, Mila15 1:35.27

ASAC-CP  9Grobler, Shay16 1:37.01

ASAC-CP  9Davies, Savanah R17 1:38.81

ANAX-CP 10Zhang, Mandy18 1:38.96

CTO-CP 10Holdcroft, Emily J19 1:40.23

BLMA-CP 10Nell, Alisha20 1:40.79

 
Event 107  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

11 SANJ1:07.47

11 LEV31:16.00

11 LEV21:26.18

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 11Daniels, Emily G1 1:10.63 LEV3

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Emma2 1:15.18 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Richards, Emma E3 1:18.17 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Potgieter, Surieè -Rose4 1:20.23 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Schenck, Maya K5 1:21.00 LEV2

ESA-CE 11Theron, Amelie6 1:21.62 LEV2

CLA-WC 11Swanepoel, Anja E7 1:22.26 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Weimers, Khloe P8 1:22.62 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Louw, Milea9 1:22.80 LEV2

SAAW-CP 11Tarr, Ella L10 1:25.56 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Wilson, Abigail11 1:27.13

MARL-CP 11Chippendale, Aaliya12 1:27.52

QSSC-CP 11Hattingh, Leandi13 1:29.96

MARL-CP 11Doha, Humaira14 1:30.14

TYGE-CP 11Liebenberg, Pippa15 1:30.68

ASAC-CP 11Bind, Olivia H16 1:32.81

SFSC-CP 11Millar, Sophia17 1:32.95

CHSA-CP 11Ballack, Emma18 1:33.55

HTSA-CP 11Black, Emily G19 1:34.33

HTSA-CP 11De Witt, Mila M20 1:41.86

 
Event 107  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ1:07.47

12 LEV31:14.45

12 LEV21:21.23

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 12Johnson, Ella J1 1:05.69 SANJ
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 107  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 12Wilensky, Mikayla2 1:08.32 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Hofinger, Charlotte M3 1:08.49 LEV3

TYGE-CP 12Newkirk, Gia4 1:10.44 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Sprong, Jaime M5 1:11.78 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Swanepoel, Pia Q6 1:12.79 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Parfitt, Cayden C7 1:14.80 LEV2

HTSA-CP 12Engelbrecht, Zia-Bella L8 1:15.90 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Noble, Lea L9 1:17.33 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Ras, Annabelle10 1:18.43 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Van t Slot, Emily A11 1:20.15 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Thompson, Taya R12 1:23.91

TYGE-CP 12Du Randt, Ashley G13 1:25.24

BARR-CP 12van Wyk, Cara R14 1:28.78

ASAC-CP 12Swart, Carla M15 1:30.35

QSSC-CP 12Du Toit, Mia I16 1:32.15

 
Event 107  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ1:05.59

13 LEV31:09.61

13 LEV21:17.85

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Barber-Luna, Layla R1 1:04.32 SANJ

SAAW-CP 13Latimer, Olivia H2 1:05.52 SANJ

TYGE-CP 13Boshoff, Anja3 1:08.88 LEV3

XCEL-CP 13Julies, Grace J4 1:10.55 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Jantjies, Zara5 1:10.90 LEV2

SAAW-CP 13Pearson-Adams, Oshun O6 1:11.31 LEV2

SAAW-CP 13Emjedi, Saffiya7 1:11.90 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Adams, Ella8 1:12.87 LEV2

CTO-CP 13Muriro, Neema K9 1:14.03 LEV2

VINE-CP 13Jurgens, Chloe-Leigh10 1:16.03 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Eyssen, Sky11 1:16.39 LEV2

CASC-CP 13De Wit, Rua12 1:17.24 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Wentzel, Leah A13 1:17.59 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Cozyn, Nuhaa14 1:20.04

QSSC-CP 13Vancoillie, Livia15 1:28.59

ASAC-CP 13Van der Walt, Lia16 1:29.39

SAAW-CP 13Mguli, Sandi17 1:36.99

 
Event 107  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U SANJ1:04.74

10&U LEV31:16.06

10&U LEV21:31.13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP  9Parfitt, Ethan L1 1:13.98 LEV3

QSSC-CP 10Schutte, Ethan2 1:21.88 LEV2

CLA-WC  8Marais, Karlo3 1:24.70 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Kotze, Blake4 1:24.80 LEV2

CASC-CP  9Joyce, Jean5 1:25.47 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Wakefield, Noah6 1:25.93 LEV2

XCEL-CP  8Dawson, James O7 1:26.57 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Bartlett, Oliver8 1:29.85 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Onselen, Connor C9 1:33.40

TYGE-CP 10Mengel, Robert J10 1:35.85

BLMA-CP 10Kroon, Jean-Louis11 1:36.94

UWCA-CP 10Stephens, Shaun S12 1:39.40

TYGE-CP 10Badenhorst, Christiaan--- NS

 
Event 107  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

11 SANJ1:04.74

11 LEV31:16.06

11 LEV21:26.57

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 11Kruger, Declan1 1:11.59 LEV3

CYBE-CP 11Woodrup, Connor2 1:12.20 LEV3

SSISA-CP 11Michel, Hayden3 1:12.33 LEV3

VINE-CP 11Barber-Luna, Xavi C4 1:12.46 LEV3

BLMA-CP 11Askevold, Gunther J5 1:16.59 LEV2

ESA-CE 11Pretorius, Johan M6 1:19.41 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Eksteen, Pisces M7 1:19.79 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Spangenberg, Luke A8 1:23.10 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Loxton, Camden9 1:25.75 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Loftus, Tao A10 1:27.27

MANT-CP 11Khan, Mogammad S--- NS

 
Event 107  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ1:04.74

12 LEV31:12.15

12 LEV21:18.95

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 12Van der Merwe, Luan J1 1:04.39 SANJ

TYGE-CP 12Van Onselen, Pierre S2 1:05.13 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Maughan, Patrick F3 1:06.57 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Louw, James4 1:08.40 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Neuhold, Sebastian5 1:10.37 LEV3

XCEL-CP 12Spangenberg, Zach A6 1:10.64 LEV3

VINE-CP 12Lange, Oliver7 1:11.25 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Perez Castellano, Emilio8 1:11.39 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Alexander9 1:11.87 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Hauser, Paul10 1:12.12 LEV3

SLAQ-CP 12Walker, James C11 1:14.46 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Kenmuir, Ethan12 1:14.76 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Bunyard, Thomas13 1:16.29 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Vd Merwe, Zander14 1:17.49 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Olivier, Stefan P15 1:19.55

CLA-WC 12October, Heinrich J16 1:20.28

CASC-CP 12Nothnagel, Henk K17 1:21.57

TYGE-CP 12Stasch, Alexander G18 1:21.74

CTO-CP 12Harris, Chase C19 1:22.40

TYGE-CP 12Ebrahim, Zayd20 1:25.91

CYBE-CP 12Witten, Gabriel J--- DQ

GREY-CP 12van der Colff, Drian J--- DQ

 
Event 107  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ1:02.14

13 LEV31:07.56

13 LEV21:12.51

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ESA-CE 13Stander, Christiaan L1 1:08.64 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Jacobs, Seth G2 1:09.13 LEV2

QSSC-CP 13Shipton, Christopher J3 1:10.02 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Zwarts, Zak P4 1:13.66

QSSC-CP 13Nel, Charles Paul5 1:15.45

MANT-CP 13Dollie, Zidaan6 1:16.52

TYGE-CP 13Botha, Andre7 1:20.78
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 107  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RETR-CP 13Freeks, Joel8 1:21.47

 
Event 108  Girls 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U SANJ5:18.14

10&U LEV36:13.15

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 10Maritz, Ava C1 5:53.61 LEV3

CASC-CP 10Trollip, Ashley2 6:11.77 LEV3

UWCA-CP 10Mossay, Aria3 6:20.54

SAAW-CP 10Nicholson, Gemma4 6:23.15

QSSC-CP 10Odendaal, Ella C5 6:33.67

ASAC-CP 10Labuschagne, Mieke6 6:51.58

 
Event 108  Girls 11 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

11 SANJ5:18.14

11 LEV36:13.15

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 11Van Jaarsveld, Bianca I1 5:31.93 LEV3

CYBE-CP 11Chong, Sophie2 5:59.57 LEV3

MANT-CP 11Arendse, Emma3 6:02.83 LEV3

SAAW-CP 11Philander, Mika4 6:28.80

SFSC-CP 11Shepherd, Imogen E5 7:19.92

 
Event 108  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ5:18.14

12 LEV36:01.52

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 12Johnson, Ella J1 4:54.28 SANJ

ASAC-CP 12Wilensky, Mikayla2 5:09.37 SANJ

XCEL-CP 12Normington, Olivia3 5:24.75 LEV3

BLMA-CP 12Gilligan, Saskia4 5:30.47 LEV3

CYBE-CP 12Kimani, Luisa5 5:34.47 LEV3

PAQU-CE 12Olivier, Gianna G6 5:36.56 LEV3

AQDO-CP 12De Smidt, Emma J7 5:43.37 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Barthus, Alessia8 5:51.46 LEV3

CTO-CP 12Shaw, Gabby9 5:57.25 LEV3

XCEL-CP 12Samuels, Tatum S10 6:04.65

TYGE-CP 12Lilley, Kenna11 6:07.25

ASAC-CP 12Sprong, Jaime M12 6:08.10

MARL-CP 12Titus, Cayda13 6:11.70

CYBE-CP 12Coetzee, Melody14 6:13.89

UWCA-CP 12Kutumane, Mpho M15 6:32.73

 
Event 108  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ5:06.25

13 LEV35:46.67

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 13Mocke, Sarah1 4:47.13 SANJ

AQDO-CP 13Els, Jamie2 5:03.90 SANJ

ANAX-CP 13Madeley, Amy O3 5:12.10 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Chibharo, Lethabo L4 5:20.33 LEV3

SAAW-CP 13Barnes, Caitlin M5 5:25.71 LEV3

VINE-CP 13Haynes-Smart, Kaitlyn6 6:00.75

HTSA-CP 13Rosenstrauch, Lara7 6:11.67

HTSA-CP 13Meyer, Zaarah8 6:26.08

XCEL-CP 13Dawson, Cait L9 6:31.12

 
Event 108  Boys 10 & Under 400 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U SANJ5:07.93

10&U LEV36:16.31

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 10Shaw, Dylan1 6:00.78 LEV3

SAAW-CP  9Mallin, Aron2 6:01.34 LEV3

SFSC-CP 10Basson, Christiaan K3 6:13.50 LEV3

QSSC-CP 10Vincent, Joshua4 6:19.44

CASC-CP 10Louw, Milan5 6:21.85

UWCA-CP 10Olivier, Rafiq6 6:34.92

TYGE-CP 10Tomlinson, Joshua F7 6:42.68

CYBE-CP  9De Mink, Connor8 6:44.55

TYGE-CP  9Van Heerden, Nic N9 7:19.38

SFSC-CP 10Pottas, Hanroux10 7:25.47

 
Event 108  Boys 11 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

11 SANJ5:07.93

11 LEV36:16.31

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 11Mallin, Lukas1 4:58.97 SANJ

SAAW-CP 11Skordis, Boyd A2 5:00.90 SANJ

BLMA-CP 11Gilligan, Cooper J3 5:35.78 LEV3

CTO-CP 11Edwards, Bryce4 5:59.86 LEV3

BRAVE-CE 11Versfeld, Ben I5 6:27.99

 
Event 108  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ5:07.93

12 LEV35:40.91

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 12Desai, Rohin T1 5:32.17 LEV3

GREY-CP 12van der Colff, Drian J2 5:52.78

MANT-CP 12Heiberg, Ethan3 5:56.03

CTO-CP 12Loftus, Kai T4 6:10.27

ANAX-CP 12Madeley, Oliver D5 6:11.37

CYBE-CP 12November, Connor6 6:17.86

BLMA-CP 12Tshabalala, Jodie J7 6:18.56

ANAX-CP 12Groenewald, Joshua8 6:19.13

QSSC-CP 12Kannemeyer, Luan9 6:20.35

 
Event 108  Boys 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ4:52.41

13 LEV35:38.42

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 13Laufs, Connor R1 4:55.69 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Newham, Christopher J2 5:38.25 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Vleggaar, Daniel3 5:47.76

ASAC-CP 13Wilson, Kaleb4 5:49.27

SFSC-CP 13Millar, Matthew5 5:52.48

BARR-CP 13Egen, Erigh E6 6:00.23

CYBE-CP 13Klink, Tyrese7 6:08.64

 
Event 201  Girls 12 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ10:37.38

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 12Johnson, Ella J1 10:19.76 SANJ

ASAC-CP 12Hofinger, Charlotte M2 11:01.84
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 201  Girls 13 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ10:32.63

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AQDO-CP 13Els, Jamie1 10:43.52

VINE-CP 13Haynes-Smart, Kaitlyn2 12:26.84

CASC-CP 13Bouwer, Juno3 12:29.38

 
Event 201  Girls 14 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ10:27.55

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 14Swanepoel, Lulu A1 10:17.39 SANJ

ESA-CE 14Nienaber, Mila J2 11:07.93

 
Event 201  Women 15 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ10:17.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 15Robinson, Alana1 11:10.88

 
Event 201  Boys 12 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

12 SANJ10:24.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 12Van der Merwe, Luan J1 10:53.19

GREY-CP 12van der Colff, Drian J2 12:11.31

 
Event 201  Boys 13 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ10:18.82

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 13Laufs, Connor R1 10:42.91

 
Event 201  Boys 14 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ10:13.62

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 14Verbeek, Pierre O1 10:00.53 SANJ

SSISA-CP 14Hodgskiss, Fin J2 10:28.69

 
Event 201  Men 15 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ9:16.93

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 15Wright, Jonah S1 10:00.24

 
Event 201  Men 17 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 17Terblanche, Luan L1 8:57.34

 
Event 202  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

14 SANJ1:12.36

14 LEV31:20.01

14 LEV21:28.94

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella1 1:06.70 SANJ

TYGE-CP 14De Villiers, Anja2 1:10.98 SANJ

CASC-CP 14Bull, Theia R3 1:16.83 LEV3

SSISA-CP 14Groves, Philippa R4 1:19.71 LEV3

ASAC-CP 14Swanepoel, Lulu A5 1:22.01 LEV2

MARL-CP 14Abrahams, Amaani6 1:23.27 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Van der Westhuizen, Jemah7 1:28.71 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Louw, Lara8 1:32.38

VINE-CP 14Neethling, Belen E9 1:33.49

UWCA-CP 14Ortell, Danielle S10 1:34.42

 
Event 202  Women 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

15 SANJ1:11.88

15 LEV31:19.22

15 LEV21:28.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 15Visser, Cara1 1:13.78 LEV3

HTSA-CP 15Engelbrecht, Giselle K2 1:20.51 LEV2

ANAX-CP 15Van Vuuren, Dylan L3 1:23.79 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Sa, Gabi F4 1:23.90 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 15Rooken-Smith, Helena B5 1:24.77 LEV2

SAAW-CP 15Myers, Kirsten E6 1:24.94 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Lynch, Kellan R7 1:25.75 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Williams, Taaliah8 1:27.52 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Black, Lilli J9 1:30.96

ESA-CE 15Brink, Jani10 1:31.19

SAAW-CP 15Engela, Isabel C--- NS

SAAW-CP 15Engela, Emma N--- NS

 
Event 202  Women 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

16 SANJ1:10.55

16 LEV31:18.67

16 LEV21:28.50

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Trout, Sophia L1 1:08.03 SANJ

VINE-CP 16Morris, Jenna2 1:13.19 LEV3

SSISA-CP 16White, Rebecca M3 1:13.99 LEV3

TYGE-CP 16Raimond, Marike M4 1:15.41 LEV3

SAAW-CP 16Albino, Nemzi L5 1:18.63 LEV3

MANT-CP 16Chung Kim Yuen, Leigh A6 1:26.76 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Khahledi, Bohlale7 1:27.15 LEV2

TYGE-CP 16Senekal, Margo--- NS

 
Event 202  Women 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 17Burgess, Cassidy S1 1:05.44

CASC-CP 17Lategan, Emma M2 1:13.96

SSISA-CP 18Franks, Madison M3 1:22.57

QSSC-CP 17Serfontein, Christi4 1:23.36

ESA-CE 17Stander, Ayanke5 1:24.56

MANT-CP 21Jephta, Ra-eesa6 1:25.95

MARL-CP 18Rinquest, Taaliah7 1:26.98

 
Event 202  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

14 SANJ1:07.13

14 LEV31:15.05

14 LEV21:27.37

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QSSC-CP 14Lichthart, Nicus1 1:09.70 LEV3

CLA-WC 14Hough, Caleb2 1:11.76 LEV3

MARL-CP 14Francis, Ethan3 1:12.94 LEV3

MANT-CP 14Gallie, Abdul-Aziz4 1:13.39 LEV3

QSSC-CP 14De Vincenzo, Jason C5 1:16.04 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Roean6 1:16.33 LEV2

XCEL-CP 14Balyan, Advik7 1:16.91 LEV2

SAAW-CP 14Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M8 1:17.15 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14Du Randt, Zack S9 1:17.22 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Tresfon, Robbie10 1:17.41 LEV2

HTSA-CP 14Samuel, Ruben A11 1:19.43 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 202  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 14Chippendale, Xavier L12 1:21.48 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 14Burmeister, Zak13 1:21.78 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Kleinsmith, David14 1:22.13 LEV2

PAQU-CE 14Cleophas, Lee L15 1:24.60 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Simpson, Alex P16 1:24.64 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Engels, Aiden E17 1:24.77 LEV2

SFSC-CP 14Kele, Gomolemo18 1:26.97 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14Van Harte, Andy19 1:32.71

 
Event 202  Men 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

15 SANJ1:03.84

15 LEV31:08.36

15 LEV21:23.62

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 15Williams, Logan1 1:04.78 LEV3

STAQ-CE 15Nel, Max2 1:05.71 LEV3

XCEL-CP 15Pieterse, Marcelle J3 1:09.61 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Fortune, Yaseen4 1:12.86 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 15Smit, Reynard-Gray5 1:13.06 LEV2

VINE-CP 15Field, Joshua J6 1:13.36 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Addinall, Ethan7 1:13.40 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Ganger, Zeke D8 1:13.44 LEV2

BLMA-CP 15Moodie, Zak9 1:15.62 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Samsodien, Saaligh S10 1:20.53 LEV2

ESA-CE 15Feyt, Hanre H11 1:21.43 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Viret, Reilly L12 1:23.98

PAQU-CE 15Ockert, Ethan X13 1:30.77

 
Event 202  Men 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Backstroke

16 SANJ1:03.72

16 LEV31:07.44

16 LEV21:22.58

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Bestel, Luc M1 59.20 SANJ

VINE-CP 16Sirin, Ben2 1:06.05 LEV3

PAQU-CE 16Cleophas, Kyle3 1:10.52 LEV2

WALM-CP 16Beukes, Jaden L4 1:14.39 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Viret, Seth R5 1:18.43 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Smith, Gian A6 1:24.25

UWCA-CP 16Isaacs, Christiano A7 1:25.27

UWCA-CP 16Lyners, Daniel J8 1:34.36

 
Event 202  Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 17Trower, Nic T1 1:00.60

SAAW-CP 18Wolson, Daniel A2 1:02.18

TYGE-CP 19Wright, Keegan3 1:02.27

BLMA-CP 17Myburgh, Ruan4 1:02.91

TYGE-CP 17Blauw, Tyriq D5 1:04.42

CYBE-CP 18Coetzer, Milan J6 1:04.66

SAAW-CP 18Smit, MJ M7 1:05.24

BLMA-CP 18Karsten, Jody8 1:06.04

CASC-CP 22Louw, Guillaume9 1:08.58

ASAC-CP 17Viljoen, Jaden R10 1:08.87

MANT-CP 23Bowers, Joshua A11 1:09.33

SAAW-CP 18Zellie, Thomas J12 1:10.39

CASC-CP 17Lombard, Kyle M13 1:10.79

BRAVE-CE 17Burmeister, Marius14 1:11.63

WALM-CP 20Beukes, Mateo A15 1:13.08

VINE-CP 17Wykeham, Josh W16 1:14.02

MARL-CP 17Freeks, Caleb17 1:24.04

TYGE-CP 17Bannister, Joshua G--- NS

 
Event 203  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

14 SANJ2:36.57

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 14Van Zyl, Danieë l R1 2:24.46 SANJ

MANT-CP 14Solomons, Yaqeen2 3:45.25

 
Event 203  Men 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Butterfly

15 SANJ2:23.98

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 15Oaten, Rourke1 2:27.15

PAQU-CE 15Rheeder, Liam M2 2:52.11

 
Event 203  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 17Southworth, Matthew W1 2:24.10

CASC-CP 17February, Gerard G2 2:30.65

 
Event 204  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

14 LEV246.48

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 14Bull, Theia R1 40.15 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Van der Westhuizen, Jemah2 42.93 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Botha, Rebecca P3 43.09 LEV2

 
Event 204  Women 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

15 LEV246.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 15Wener, Sophia1 38.90 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Riley, Logan2 40.58 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Jephta, Nasheetah3 43.34 LEV2

 
Event 204  Women 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

16 LEV246.23

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Morris, Jenna1 38.01 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Newton, Ava L2 39.05 LEV2

SAAW-CP 16Albino, Nemzi L3 39.11 LEV2

MANT-CP 16Velloo, Imaan4 41.33 LEV2

 
Event 204  Women 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 18Jeftha, Zara L1 36.51

SAAW-CP 17Schreuder, Hannah G2 36.82

CASC-CP 17Lategan, Emma M3 41.14

 
Event 204  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

14 LEV244.15

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 14Loots, Noah C1 33.79 LEV2

BLMA-CP 14Van Dyk, Stephaan2 36.24 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Verbeek, Pierre O3 36.81 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Chiang, Adam4 38.32 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Fortune, Hakeem5 39.47 LEV2

PAQU-CE 14Baadjies, Cruden H6 40.04 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Kleinsmith, David7 41.13 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 204  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SFSC-CP 14Kele, Gomolemo8 43.13 LEV2

BARR-CP 14Hartnick, Jayden9 46.29

QSSC-CP 14De Vincenzo, Jason C--- NS

 
Event 204  Men 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

15 LEV240.04

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAQ-CE 15Mansfield, Luke T1 33.85 LEV2

BLMA-CP 15Moodie, Zak2 34.72 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Van Vuuren, Liam3 39.81 LEV2

VINE-CP 15Field, Joshua J4 40.76

PAQU-CE 15Ockert, Ethan X5 43.29

 
Event 204  Men 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

16 LEV239.95

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Haupt, Rhys A1 30.23 LEV2

SAAW-CP 16Gilbert, Andrew A2 30.30 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Smith, Tristan A3 33.99 LEV2

UWCA-CP 16Isaacs, Christiano A4 34.05 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Sirin, Ben5 35.57 LEV2

WALM-CP 16Abrahams, Rayhan6 37.78 LEV2

WALM-CP 16Beukes, Jaden L7 38.24 LEV2

UWCA-CP 16Lyners, Daniel J8 39.66 LEV2

 
Event 204  Men 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 17Trower, Nic T1 32.13

CYBE-CP 18Jani, Tawanda2 32.14

BLMA-CP 17Myburgh, Ruan*3 32.70

SAAW-CP 18Theron, Luca D*3 32.70

MARL-CP 18Alexander, Ammaar5 33.58

UWCA-CP 17Martin, Alzhario6 35.20

VINE-CP 17Jurgens, Ezra J7 35.83

ASAC-CP 19Arelisky, Noah S8 36.11

BRAVE-CE 17Vd Berg, Wilan9 36.12

HTSA-CP 17Crotz, Connor C10 41.01

 
Event 205  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ2:20.01

14 LEV32:30.95

14 LEV22:50.74

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 14De Villiers, Anja1 2:19.89 SANJ

CYBE-CP 14Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P2 2:20.06 LEV3

SSISA-CP 14Groves, Philippa R3 2:32.67 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Lourens, Mia4 2:40.28 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Louw, Lara5 2:57.01

UWCA-CP 14Ortell, Danielle S6 2:57.62

VINE-CP 14Neethling, Belen E7 3:06.43

 
Event 205  Women 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ2:19.12

15 LEV32:29.27

15 LEV22:50.34

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 15Riley, Logan1 2:28.50 LEV3

SAAW-CP 15Robinson, Alana2 2:35.16 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Engelbrecht, Giselle K3 2:45.88 LEV2

ANAX-CP 15Van Vuuren, Dylan L4 2:45.89 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 15Rooken-Smith, Helena B5 2:46.69 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Jephta, Nasheetah6 2:52.76

ESA-CE 15Brink, Jani7 2:57.45

HTSA-CP 15Black, Lilli J8 3:09.66

 
Event 205  Women 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

16 SANJ2:17.90

16 LEV32:28.01

16 LEV22:49.90

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 16Raimond, Marike M1 2:18.77 LEV3

BLMA-CP 16Huang, Shi Han A2 2:21.28 LEV3

SSISA-CP 16White, Rebecca M3 2:29.66 LEV2

SSISA-CP 16Hagglund, Emma H4 2:37.04 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Khahledi, Bohlale5 3:00.83

 
Event 205  Women 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPHA-CP 17Vd Westhuizen, Joy1 2:29.65

ESA-CE 17Stander, Ayanke2 2:32.62

SSISA-CP 18Franks, Madison M3 2:33.37

MARL-CP 18Rinquest, Taaliah4 2:49.91

 
Event 205  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ2:10.72

14 LEV32:22.08

14 LEV22:37.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QSSC-CP 14Lichthart, Nicus1 2:14.53 LEV3

CLA-WC 14Hough, Caleb2 2:14.68 LEV3

SSISA-CP 14Hodgskiss, Fin J3 2:17.50 LEV3

MARL-CP 14Francis, Ethan4 2:19.89 LEV3

VINE-CP 14Benecke, Delmar5 2:26.02 LEV2

CYBE-CP 14Niemand, Leo6 2:30.36 LEV2

SAAW-CP 14Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M7 2:31.97 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14Du Randt, Zack S8 2:31.98 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Roean9 2:33.34 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Chippendale, Xavier L10 2:36.73 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Fortune, Hakeem11 2:40.74

BRAVE-CE 14Burmeister, Zak12 2:40.97

BARR-CP 14Hartnick, Jayden13 2:51.14

SFSC-CP 14Kele, Gomolemo14 3:00.84

CASC-CP 14Engels, Aiden E15 3:05.66

 
Event 205  Men 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ2:05.64

15 LEV32:11.65

15 LEV22:33.22

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 15Wright, Jonah S1 2:12.00 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 15Smit, Reynard-Gray2 2:16.26 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Gomez, Alex W3 2:24.05 LEV2

SFSC-CP 15Millar, Nathan4 2:27.08 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Ganger, Zeke D5 2:27.50 LEV2

ESA-CE 15Feyt, Hanre H6 2:37.17
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 205  Men 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Freestyle

16 SANJ2:02.66

16 LEV32:10.27

16 LEV22:31.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 16Kotzeè , Max M1 2:10.21 LEV3

PAQU-CE 16Cleophas, Kyle2 2:13.69 LEV2

MARL-CP 16Phillips, Tayrese Z3 2:43.43

HTSA-CP 16Viret, Seth R4 2:55.26

UWCA-CP 16Isaacs, Christiano A5 2:57.72

UWCA-CP 16Lyners, Daniel J6 3:31.45

 
Event 205  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 19Wright, Keegan1 2:01.70

SSISA-CP 17Benecke, Alexander2 2:12.04

CYBE-CP 18Coetzer, Milan J3 2:19.50

MANT-CP 23Bowers, Joshua A4 2:23.55

MANT-CP 17Moolman, Carter S5 2:32.16

MARL-CP 17Freeks, Caleb6 2:39.69

VINE-CP 17Jurgens, Ezra J--- NS

 
Event 206  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

14 SANJ1:24.18

14 LEV31:31.00

14 LEV21:43.34

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARL-CP 14Abrahams, Amaani1 1:29.46 LEV3

CASC-CP 14Botha, Rebecca P2 1:32.34 LEV2

 
Event 206  Women 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

15 SANJ1:22.25

15 LEV31:30.14

15 LEV21:42.91

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 15Wener, Sophia1 1:25.17 LEV3

XCEL-CP 15Lynch, Kellan R2 1:32.50 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Jephta, Nasheetah3 1:35.04 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Williams, Taaliah4 1:36.98 LEV2

ESA-CE 15Brink, Jani5 1:45.45

 
Event 206  Women 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

16 SANJ1:21.12

16 LEV31:29.33

16 LEV21:42.63

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Adams, Sydni M1 1:24.94 LEV3

CASC-CP 16Newton, Ava L2 1:24.97 LEV3

SAAW-CP 16Albino, Nemzi L3 1:28.29 LEV3

MANT-CP 16Velloo, Imaan4 1:29.99 LEV2

 
Event 206  Women 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 17Schreuder, Hannah G1 1:21.28

VINE-CP 18Jeftha, Zara L2 1:23.29

QSSC-CP 17Serfontein, Christi3 1:28.05

MANT-CP 21Jephta, Ra-eesa4 1:35.28

 
Event 206  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

14 SANJ1:16.56

14 LEV31:26.94

14 LEV21:39.82

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 14Loots, Noah C1 1:16.50 SANJ

SLAQ-CP 14Trower, Michael2 1:16.86 LEV3

BLMA-CP 14Van Dyk, Stephaan3 1:25.10 LEV3

PAQU-CE 14Baadjies, Cruden H4 1:27.85 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14De Vincenzo, Jason C5 1:28.72 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Gallie, Abdul-Aziz6 1:28.81 LEV2

XCEL-CP 14Balyan, Advik7 1:29.28 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Kleinsmith, David8 1:29.41 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Jean9 1:30.99 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14Du Randt, Zack S10 1:31.09 LEV2

HTSA-CP 14Samuel, Ruben A11 1:35.53 LEV2

CYBE-CP 14Niemand, Leo12 1:38.61 LEV2

PAQU-CE 14Cleophas, Lee L13 1:40.90

TYGE-CP 14Van Harte, Andy14 1:45.82

VINE-CP 14Chiang, Adam--- NS

 
Event 206  Men 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

15 SANJ1:13.84

15 LEV31:21.58

15 LEV21:31.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAQ-CE 15Mansfield, Luke T1 1:15.04 LEV3

CASC-CP 15Oaten, Rourke2 1:15.41 LEV3

BLMA-CP 15Moodie, Zak3 1:15.89 LEV3

MARL-CP 15Samsodien, Saaligh S4 1:20.30 LEV3

UWCA-CP 15Snyders, Reece5 1:22.39 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Gomez, Alex W6 1:22.86 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Krause, Luke7 1:24.38 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Pieterse, Marcelle J8 1:25.29 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Addinall, Ethan9 1:25.53 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Ganger, Zeke D10 1:28.27 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Van Vuuren, Liam11 1:29.56 LEV2

PAQU-CE 15Ockert, Ethan X12 1:35.12

 
Event 206  Men 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

16 SANJ1:13.10

16 LEV31:19.74

16 LEV21:31.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Haupt, Rhys A1 1:10.21 SANJ

SAAW-CP 16Gilbert, Andrew A2 1:11.92 SANJ

CASC-CP 16Smith, Tristan A3 1:14.72 LEV3

WALM-CP 16Abrahams, Rayhan4 1:25.46 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Sirin, Ben5 1:25.47 LEV2

MANT-CP 16Jaffa, Usamah6 1:28.11 LEV2

MARL-CP 16Phillips, Tayrese Z7 1:36.31

 
Event 206  Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SSISA-CP 29Sack, Benji1 1:07.22

CYBE-CP 18Jani, Tawanda2 1:07.64

SAAW-CP 18Theron, Luca D3 1:13.80

BLMA-CP 17Myburgh, Ruan4 1:13.91
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 206  Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 18Zellie, Thomas J5 1:14.96

MARL-CP 18Alexander, Ammaar6 1:15.73

CASC-CP 17Lombard, Kyle M7 1:17.33

SLAQ-CP 20Wilson, Christian G8 1:17.68

UWCA-CP 17Martin, Alzhario9 1:18.49

BRAVE-CE 17Vd Berg, Wilan10 1:22.10

ASAC-CP 19Arelisky, Noah S11 1:26.22

MARL-CP 17Freeks, Caleb12 1:34.85

 
Event 207  Girls 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

12 SANJ5:54.44

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 12Onkruid, Gianna R1 6:40.94

 
Event 207  Girls 13 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

13 SANJ5:51.64

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANAX-CP 13Madeley, Amy O1 6:13.74

 
Event 207  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

14 SANJ5:48.92

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 14Bull, Theia R1 6:02.26

 
Event 207  Women 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

15 SANJ5:40.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 15Visser, Cara1 5:51.25

ANAX-CP 15Van Vuuren, Dylan L2 6:31.12

 
Event 207  Boys 12 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

12 SANJ5:36.28

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 12Viljoen, Jagger F1 5:44.98

 
Event 207  Men 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter IM

15 SANJ5:05.53

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAQU-CE 15Rheeder, Liam M1 5:46.24

UWCA-CP 15Snyders, Reece2 5:52.89

 
Event 207  Men 17 & Over 400 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 17Southworth, Matthew W1 5:12.19

MANT-CP 17Moolman, Carter S2 5:38.44

MANT-CP 23Bowers, Joshua A3 5:38.88

 
Event 208  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

14 LEV239.82

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella1 30.31 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14De Villiers, Anja2 33.36 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Lourens, Mia3 34.69 LEV2

MARL-CP 14Abrahams, Amaani4 34.77 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Neethling, Belen E5 38.38 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Van der Westhuizen, Jemah6 39.49 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Louw, Lara7 42.89

 
Event 208  Women 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

15 LEV239.31

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 15Riley, Logan1 32.88 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Olivier, Erin2 35.62 LEV2

SAAW-CP 15Myers, Kirsten E3 39.33

ESA-CE 15Brink, Jani4 41.78

 
Event 208  Women 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

16 LEV239.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Trout, Sophia L1 30.52 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Morris, Jenna2 31.84 LEV2

TYGE-CP 16Raimond, Marike M3 34.02 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Newton, Ava L4 34.23 LEV2

SSISA-CP 16Hagglund, Emma H5 35.40 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Khahledi, Bohlale6 39.45

MANT-CP 16Chung Kim Yuen, Leigh A7 40.73

 
Event 208  Women 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 17Burgess, Cassidy S1 29.62

CASC-CP 17Lategan, Emma M2 33.30

VINE-CP 18Jeftha, Zara L3 35.70

MANT-CP 21Jephta, Ra-eesa4 37.20

 
Event 208  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

14 LEV236.19

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QSSC-CP 14Lichthart, Nicus1 28.99 LEV2

MARL-CP 14Francis, Ethan2 30.40 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Benecke, Delmar3 31.65 LEV2

SAAW-CP 14Ramorwesi, Oratilwe M4 32.08 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14De Vincenzo, Jason C5 32.24 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Jean6 33.79 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Fortune, Hakeem7 36.87

TYGE-CP 14Du Randt, Zack S8 36.95

BARR-CP 14Hartnick, Jayden9 37.10

VINE-CP 14Chiang, Adam10 38.11

MANT-CP 14Solomons, Yaqeen11 39.14

 
Event 208  Men 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

15 LEV233.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 15Williams, Logan1 27.30 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Krause, Luke2 30.02 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Smith, Jenson C3 30.95 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Fortune, Yaseen4 33.26 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Addinall, Ethan5 33.53

BLMA-CP 15Moodie, Zak6 33.99

UWCA-CP 15Snyders, Reece7 34.80

HTSA-CP 15Viret, Reilly L8 36.27

 
Event 208  Men 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

16 LEV233.16

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLAQ-CP 16Kalapac, Joshua1 27.50 LEV2

SAAW-CP 16Gilbert, Andrew A2 27.80 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Stanfliet, Nicholas3 28.48 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 208  Men 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WALM-CP 16Beukes, Jaden L4 29.46 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Sirin, Ben5 30.26 LEV2

WALM-CP 16Abrahams, Rayhan6 30.31 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Smith, Gian A7 35.43

UWCA-CP 16Lyners, Daniel J8 40.91

 
Event 208  Men 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 17Trower, Nic T1 26.99

SSISA-CP 17Benecke, Alexander*2 27.56

CYBE-CP 18Coetzer, Milan J*2 27.56

WALM-CP 20Beukes, Mateo A4 27.86

MARL-CP 18Alexander, Ammaar5 27.87

CASC-CP 17February, Gerard G6 27.96

CASC-CP 22Louw, Guillaume7 28.26

TYGE-CP 17Terblanche, Luan L8 28.38

SAAW-CP 18Smit, MJ M9 28.81

BRAVE-CE 17Burmeister, Marius10 29.05

MANT-CP 17Moolman, Carter S11 29.26

UWCA-CP 17Martin, Alzhario12 29.97

SAAW-CP 18Zellie, Thomas J13 30.13

SLAQ-CP 20Wilson, Christian G14 30.95

VINE-CP 17Jurgens, Ezra J15 31.31

HTSA-CP 17Crotz, Connor C16 33.00

 
Event 209  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ1:03.69

14 LEV31:08.51

14 LEV21:16.08

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 14Botha, Rebecca P1 1:05.75 LEV3

SSISA-CP 14Groves, Philippa R2 1:08.15 LEV3

CASC-CP 14Bull, Theia R3 1:08.20 LEV3

 
Event 209  Women 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ1:03.30

15 LEV31:07.73

15 LEV21:15.21

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 15Myers, Kirsten E1 1:13.95 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 15Rooken-Smith, Helena B2 1:14.00 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Williams, Taaliah3 1:14.59 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Engelbrecht, Giselle K4 1:15.07 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Sa, Gabi F5 1:16.45

MANT-CP 15Jephta, Nasheetah6 1:21.78

HTSA-CP 15Black, Lilli J7 1:27.54

 
Event 209  Women 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

16 SANJ1:02.73

16 LEV31:07.23

16 LEV21:14.45

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 16Huang, Shi Han A1 1:05.56 LEV3

VINE-CP 16Adams, Sydni M2 1:07.80 LEV2

SSISA-CP 16Hagglund, Emma H3 1:10.58 LEV2

MANT-CP 16Velloo, Imaan4 1:12.70 LEV2

MANT-CP 16Chung Kim Yuen, Leigh A5 1:16.79

 
Event 209  Women 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ALPHA-CP 17Vd Westhuizen, Joy1 1:09.16

SAAW-CP 17Schreuder, Hannah G2 1:10.75

QSSC-CP 17Serfontein, Christi3 1:10.95

MARL-CP 18Rinquest, Taaliah4 1:18.15

 
Event 209  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ58.69

14 LEV31:03.40

14 LEV21:08.27

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 14Verbeek, Pierre O1 58.92 LEV3

SLAQ-CP 14Trower, Michael2 1:00.74 LEV3

SSISA-CP 14Hodgskiss, Fin J3 1:01.51 LEV3

BLMA-CP 14Van Dyk, Stephaan4 1:06.35 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Tresfon, Robbie5 1:06.46 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Simpson, Alex P6 1:06.74 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Jean7 1:06.91 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 14Burmeister, Zak8 1:10.54

MANT-CP 14Fortune, Hakeem9 1:11.74

VINE-CP 14Chiang, Adam10 1:14.61

PAQU-CE 14Baadjies, Cruden H11 1:14.85

PAQU-CE 14Cleophas, Lee L12 1:16.18

CASC-CP 14Engels, Aiden E13 1:18.43

CLA-WC 14Hough, Caleb--- DQ

MANT-CP 14Gallie, Abdul-Aziz--- NS

 
Event 209  Men 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ56.91

15 LEV359.46

15 LEV21:06.16

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 15Wright, Jonah S1 59.17 LEV3

SLAQ-CP 15Daniels, Joshua D2 1:01.44 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Smith, Jenson C3 1:01.67 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Pieterse, Marcelle J4 1:01.80 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Samsodien, Saaligh S5 1:02.33 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 15Smit, Reynard-Gray6 1:02.39 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Krause, Luke7 1:03.34 LEV2

VINE-CP 15Field, Joshua J8 1:04.50 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Addinall, Ethan9 1:05.72 LEV2

ESA-CE 15Feyt, Hanre H10 1:13.34

XCEL-CP 15Van Vuuren, Liam11 1:13.98

 
Event 209  Men 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

16 SANJ56.22

16 LEV358.90

16 LEV21:05.47

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Bestel, Luc M1 53.80 SANJ

BLMA-CP 16Kotzeè , Max M2 58.46 LEV3

WALM-CP 16Abrahams, Rayhan3 1:01.00 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Viret, Seth R4 1:05.15 LEV2

MARL-CP 16Phillips, Tayrese Z5 1:10.50

 
Event 209  Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CLA-WC 20Pheeha, Junior J1 55.12
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 209  Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 17Myburgh, Ruan2 57.70

BLMA-CP 18Karsten, Jody3 57.77

SAAW-CP 18Theron, Luca D4 57.89

MARL-CP 18Alexander, Ammaar5 58.76

ASAC-CP 17Viljoen, Jaden R6 59.78

BRAVE-CE 17Burmeister, Marius7 1:00.59

UWCA-CP 17Martin, Alzhario8 1:01.67

BRAVE-CE 17Vd Berg, Wilan9 1:04.49

VINE-CP 17Wykeham, Josh W10 1:05.14

TYGE-CP 17Bannister, Joshua G--- NS

 
Event 210  Girls 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ4:55.96

14 LEV35:26.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 14Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P1 4:53.63 SANJ

UWCA-CP 14Ortell, Danielle S2 6:34.78

 
Event 210  Women 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ4:54.99

15 LEV35:24.96

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 15Robinson, Alana1 5:25.08

XCEL-CP 15Lynch, Kellan R2 5:48.53

ASAC-CP 15Wener, Sophia3 5:52.59

ASAC-CP 15Olivier, Erin4 6:13.88

ASAC-CP 15Meets, Tiane5 6:29.17

 
Event 210  Women 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

16 SANJ4:54.03

16 LEV35:22.44

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 16Raimond, Marike M1 4:54.42 LEV3

 
Event 210  Women 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ESA-CE 17Stander, Ayanke1 5:20.03

 
Event 210  Boys 14 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ4:41.48

14 LEV35:21.74

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 14Van Zyl, Danieë l R1 4:38.75 SANJ

XCEL-CP 14Balyan, Advik2 5:39.74

HTSA-CP 14Samuel, Ruben A3 5:56.60

 
Event 210  Men 15 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ4:31.08

15 LEV35:09.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARL-CP 15Gomez, Alex W1 5:10.63

SFSC-CP 15Millar, Nathan2 5:18.11

PAQU-CE 15Ockert, Ethan X3 5:18.30

UWCA-CP 15Snyders, Reece4 5:29.26

HTSA-CP 15Viret, Reilly L5 6:47.92

 
Event 210  Men 16 Year Olds 400 LC Meter Freestyle

16 SANJ4:24.65

16 LEV35:04.64

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MANT-CP 16Jaffa, Usamah1 5:50.40

HTSA-CP 16Smith, Gian A2 6:10.26

UWCA-CP 16Isaacs, Christiano A3 6:18.23

 
Event 210  Men 17 & Over 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 18Wolson, Daniel A1 4:20.46

WALM-CP 20Beukes, Mateo A2 5:03.44

HTSA-CP 17Crotz, Connor C3 6:33.04

 
Event 301  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U LEV239.72

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 10Maritz, Ava C1 35.94 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Hair, Kylie2 35.98 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Mossay, Aria3 36.45 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Coutts, Kayla4 37.18 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Filter, Ingrid R5 37.20 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Labuschagne, Mieke6 37.34 LEV2

CTO-CP  9Lawson, Rebecca P7 39.00 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Spangenberg, Leah8 39.63 LEV2

ASAC-CP  9Grobler, Shay9 40.29

BRAVE-CE  9Slabbert, Ankia B10 42.13

GREY-CP 10Laubscher, Elizabeth11 42.22

ANAX-CP 10Zhang, Mandy12 42.68

VINE-CP 10Jones, Taylor13 43.59

BLMA-CP 10Nell, Alisha14 44.54

GREY-CP  8Kriel, Denni15 44.66

 
Event 301  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

11 LEV238.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 11Daniels, Emily G1 31.99 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Jaarsveld, Bianca I2 32.41 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Onselen, Annabelle3 33.79 LEV2

BLMA-CP 11Saul, Astrid P4 34.60 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Wilson, Abigail5 36.56 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Arendse, Emma6 37.02 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Abrahamse, Lexi7 37.27 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 11De Jager, Isabella8 38.27

MARL-CP 11Doha, Humaira9 40.16

CTO-CP 11Fakier, Ayesha i10 40.38

HTSA-CP 11Black, Emily G11 41.20

HTSA-CP 11De Witt, Mila M17 41.97

TYGE-CP 11Potgieter, Surieè -Rose--- NS

 
Event 301  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

12 LEV235.63

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 12Johnson, Ella J1 31.58 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Catherine2 32.36 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Parfitt, Cayden C3 32.41 LEV2

SSISA-CP 12Arenz, Jessica4 32.60 LEV2

XCEL-CP 12Normington, Olivia5 33.08 LEV2

HTSA-CP 12Engelbrecht, Zia-Bella L6 33.96 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 301  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 12Shaw, Gabby7 34.44 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Noble, Lea L8 34.52 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Barthus, Alessia9 34.76 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Walker, Kayla-Anne*10 35.38 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Ras, Annabelle*10 35.38 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Van t Slot, Emily A12 35.47 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Thompson, Taya R13 35.75

XCEL-CP 12Samuels, Tatum S14 36.61

CTO-CP 12Brown, Lily15 36.73

MARL-CP 12Titus, Cayda16 37.04

TYGE-CP 12Du Randt, Ashley G17 37.77

BARR-CP 12van Wyk, Cara R18 37.97

UWCA-CP 12Kutumane, Mpho M19 38.17

MANT-CP 12Ikedachi, Shekinah20 38.56

 
Event 301  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

13 LEV233.99

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Barber-Luna, Layla R1 29.10 LEV2

CTO-CP 13Muriro, Neema K2 31.68 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Chibharo, Lethabo L3 32.05 LEV2

HTSA-CP 13Rosenstrauch, Lara4 32.57 LEV2

CYBE-CP 13Lockitch, Zara5 33.43 LEV2

HTSA-CP 13Meyer, Zaarah6 33.88 LEV2

ESA-CE 13Brink, Anye7 34.32

MANT-CP 13Cozyn, Nuhaa8 35.23

CASC-CP 13De Wit, Rua9 35.43

CTO-CP 13Field, Zara J10 36.37

MANT-CP 13Wakefield, Sarah11 38.65

 
Event 301  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

10&U LEV238.93

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 10Shaw, Dylan1 34.35 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Tomlinson, Joshua F2 34.40 LEV2

CASC-CP  9Parfitt, Ethan L3 34.50 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Basson, Christiaan K4 35.86 LEV2

BARR-CP 10Van Rhyn, Johann D5 37.04 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Terblanche, Liam6 37.07 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Fourie, Sebastian L7 37.24 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Wakefield, Noah8 37.40 LEV2

CLA-WC  8Marais, Karlo9 38.01 LEV2

AQDO-CP 10Young, Joel10 38.85 LEV2

CYBE-CP  9De Mink, Connor11 39.50

UWCA-CP  9Balie, Noah J12 40.06

VINE-CP  8Barber-Luna, Julz N13 40.41

SFSC-CP 10Pottas, Hanroux14 40.42

BARR-CP 10Nabal, Kiaan15 40.72

TYGE-CP  9Van Onselen, Connor C16 40.96

CYBE-CP 10Zhang, Hanwen18 42.26

UWCA-CP  9Lupalule, Lisolomzi19 43.27

UWCA-CP 10Stephens, Shaun S20 44.12

TYGE-CP  9Van Heerden, Nic N21 44.50

 
Event 301  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

11 LEV237.05

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 11Edwards, Bryce1 32.40 LEV2

ASAC-CP 11Sandler, Jesse L2 33.13 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Barber-Luna, Xavi C3 33.16 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Horn, Ben4 33.79 LEV2

MARL-CP 11Gamieldien, Zuhair5 34.32 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 11Versfeld, Ben I6 35.09 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Arendse, Aidan7 36.18 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Bohm, Max T8 36.29 LEV2

SSISA-CP 11Israel, Zayd9 37.25

VINE-CP 11Loxton, Camden10 38.64

HTSA-CP 11Kruger, Hanko11 39.69

 
Event 301  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

12 LEV235.12

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 12Neuhold, Sebastian1 30.40 LEV2

ASAC-CP 12Hauser, Paul2 31.54 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Harder, Callum R3 31.80 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Alexander4 31.85 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Magotsi, Ahadi5 33.44 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Magner, Joel E6 33.49 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Swartz, Seth J7 33.63 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Laing, Ethan C8 34.43 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Tshabalala, Jodie J9 34.87 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Branders, Louis J10 35.71

CYBE-CP 12November, Connor11 36.40

CYBE-CP 12Witten, Gabriel J12 36.61

CASC-CP 12Nothnagel, Henk K13 36.64

ANAX-CP 12Groenewald, Joshua14 37.29

ANAX-CP 12Madeley, Oliver D15 37.86

TYGE-CP 12Pretorius, Liam R16 38.21

CASC-CP 12Slabber, Tiehann17 39.53

BRAVE-CE 12Slabbert, Janu A18 39.83

HTSA-CP 12Stears, Phillip19 41.51

QSSC-CP 12Vlok, Adriaan J20 44.33

 
Event 301  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

13 LEV232.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 13Laufs, Connor R1 29.38 LEV2

QSSC-CP 13Shipton, Christopher J2 29.99 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Wilson, Kaleb3 30.72 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Samuels, Mason4 31.71 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Theunissen, Corneé  J5 32.03 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Drennan, Eli6 34.63

BLMA-CP 13Moodie, Lukas7 35.26

RETR-CP 13Freeks, Joel8 35.31

 
Event 302  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

10&U SANJ2:49.76

10&U LEV33:18.89

10&U LEV24:04.06

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 10Keun, Lente1 3:15.14 LEV3

CTO-CP 10Maritz, Ava C2 3:19.90 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 302  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 10Mossay, Aria3 3:20.59 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Trollip, Ashley4 3:20.97 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Jones, Armani L5 3:26.95 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Spangenberg, Leah6 3:32.16 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Filter, Ingrid R7 3:39.19 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Hair, Kylie8 3:39.36 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Dawson, Amy S9 3:45.16 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Myers, Samara J10 3:47.18 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Geldenhuys, Ziane11 3:54.47 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Du Toit, Sakeenah12 4:00.77 LEV2

CTO-CP  9Lawson, Rebecca P13 4:02.31 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Calitz, Emilie C14 4:07.63

VINE-CP 10Jacobs, Emily15 4:10.52

CLA-WC  8Baard, Adeleéne16 4:20.91

GREY-CP  8Kriel, Denni17 4:21.99

CASC-CP 10Dannatt, Arwen R--- DQ

 
Event 302  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

11 SANJ2:49.76

11 LEV33:18.89

11 LEV23:40.94

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 11Daniels, Emily G1 3:01.40 LEV3

TYGE-CP 11Van Jaarsveld, Bianca I2 3:01.87 LEV3

CYBE-CP 11Chong, Sophie3 3:09.83 LEV3

TYGE-CP 11Schenck, Maya K4 3:11.30 LEV3

CTO-CP 11Levi, Zara5 3:12.13 LEV3

CASC-CP 11Wilson, Abigail6 3:22.15 LEV2

BLMA-CP 11Saul, Astrid P7 3:22.57 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Weimers, Khloe P8 3:24.72 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Arendse, Emma9 3:25.16 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Louw, Milea10 3:27.48 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Kriel, Leah11 3:29.36 LEV2

CTO-CP 11Fakier, Ayesha i12 3:30.24 LEV2

MARL-CP 11Chippendale, Aaliya13 3:41.04

SFSC-CP 11Millar, Sophia14 3:41.76

MARL-CP 11Doha, Humaira15 3:47.65

CASC-CP 11Aarninkhof, Paige16 4:01.46

UWCA-CP 11Dyers, Kiyara S17 4:06.20

 
Event 302  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

12 SANJ2:49.76

12 LEV33:07.16

12 LEV23:30.20

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 12Wilensky, Mikayla1 2:52.27 LEV3

TYGE-CP 12Newkirk, Gia2 2:57.73 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Catherine3 3:02.44 LEV3

HTSA-CP 12Engelbrecht, Zia-Bella L4 3:02.61 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Barthus, Alessia5 3:09.63 LEV2

AQDO-CP 12De Smidt, Emma J6 3:13.29 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Lilley, Kenna7 3:13.79 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Walker, Kayla-Anne8 3:19.33 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Van t Slot, Emily A9 3:27.48 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Brown, Lily10 3:28.07 LEV2

UWCA-CP 12Cloete, Amy11 3:29.78 LEV2

UWCA-CP 12Kutumane, Mpho M12 3:33.17

 
Event 302  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

13 SANJ2:43.97

13 LEV32:57.29

13 LEV23:17.35

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SAAW-CP 13Latimer, Olivia H1 2:48.71 LEV3

XCEL-CP 13Julies, Grace J2 2:52.35 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Chibharo, Lethabo L3 2:53.67 LEV3

ANAX-CP 13Madeley, Amy O4 2:53.84 LEV3

MANT-CP 13Jantjies, Zara5 2:57.58 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Bouwer, Juno6 3:10.04 LEV2

VINE-CP 13Haynes-Smart, Kaitlyn7 3:15.29 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Adams, Ella8 3:23.11

XCEL-CP 13Dawson, Cait L9 3:26.01

MARL-CP 13Wentzel, Leah A10 3:26.41

MANT-CP 13Wakefield, Sarah11 3:42.95

 
Event 302  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

10&U SANJ2:41.76

10&U LEV33:13.34

10&U LEV23:55.80

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 10Tomlinson, Joshua F1 3:23.26 LEV2

QSSC-CP 10Schutte, Ethan2 3:25.74 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Khahledi, Motlatsi3 3:28.17 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Olivier, Rafiq4 3:32.69 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Perez Castellano, Enrique5 3:33.80 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Kotze, Wynand6 3:34.91 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Green, Logan P7 3:41.52 LEV2

XCEL-CP  8Dawson, James O8 3:45.98 LEV2

BARR-CP 10Veldsman, Ben-Carl9 3:48.56 LEV2

CYBE-CP 10Zhang, Hanwen10 3:50.94 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Kondo, Sean S11 3:51.33 LEV2

UWCA-CP  9Lupalule, Lisolomzi12 3:56.06

UWCA-CP 10Stephens, Shaun S13 3:56.61

AQDO-CP 10Young, Joel14 4:00.32

UWCA-CP  9Balie, Noah J15 4:01.41

MANT-CP 10Fortune, Fayyaad16 4:12.42

ASAC-CP  8Resnekov, Riley D17 4:18.98

BARR-CP  9van Zyl, Zander18 4:29.53

CASC-CP 10Loubser, Markué  Z--- DQ

 
Event 302  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

11 SANJ2:41.76

11 LEV33:13.34

11 LEV23:45.04

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 11Woodrup, Connor1 3:07.16 LEV3

XCEL-CP 11Spangenberg, Luke A2 3:10.36 LEV3

CASC-CP 11Kuhn, Adrian-Brand3 3:15.92 LEV2

ASAC-CP 11Sandler, Jesse L4 3:17.21 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Weitz, Kieran C5 3:30.29 LEV2

CASC-CP 11De Wit, Danieë l C6 3:33.71 LEV2

SSISA-CP 11Israel, Zayd7 3:35.49 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Steyn, Francois D8 3:38.00 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Khan, Mogammad S9 3:47.02

TYGE-CP 11Scully, Nathan10 3:57.76
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results
 
Event 302  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

12 SANJ2:41.76

12 LEV33:02.19

12 LEV23:23.04

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 12Steyn, Harry1 2:40.37 SANJ

UWCA-CP 12Van der Merwe, Luan J2 2:45.25 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Perez Castellano, Emilio3 2:51.12 LEV3

XCEL-CP 12Spangenberg, Zach A4 2:57.39 LEV3

PAQU-CE 12Titus, Brody5 2:58.38 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Heiberg, Ethan6 3:01.70 LEV3

QSSC-CP 12Kannemeyer, Luan7 3:03.70 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Neuhold, Sebastian8 3:08.09 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Magotsi, Ahadi9 3:10.00 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Fourie, Benjamin L10 3:13.13 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Madeley, Oliver D11 3:17.46 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Witten, Gabriel J12 3:20.74 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Branders, Louis J13 3:21.54 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Nothnagel, Henk K14 3:22.24 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Magner, Joel E15 3:24.62

TYGE-CP 12Stasch, Alexander G16 3:26.11

BARR-CP 12Geldenhuys, Janko17 3:26.89

TYGE-CP 12Ebrahim, Zayd18 3:32.32

TYGE-CP 12Pretorius, Liam R19 3:39.69

HTSA-CP 12Stears, Phillip20 3:51.20

TYGE-CP 12Kellerman, Jean Luc21 3:53.92

CASC-CP 12Slabber, Tiehann22 4:06.40

QSSC-CP 12Vlok, Adriaan J23 4:13.91

 
Event 302  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

13 SANJ2:36.03

13 LEV32:48.44

13 LEV23:03.96

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 13Heunis, Le Roux1 2:37.70 LEV3

PLAY-CE 13Schaefer, Daniel C2 2:40.02 LEV3

MANT-CP 13Jacobs, Seth G3 2:54.76 LEV2

ESA-CE 13Stander, Christiaan L4 2:55.71 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Newham, Christopher J5 3:01.86 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Zwarts, Zak P6 3:04.19

MANT-CP 13Dollie, Zidaan7 3:15.97

CYBE-CP 13Klink, Tyrese8 3:21.17

MARL-CP 13Samuels, Mason9 3:21.70

TYGE-CP 13Vleggaar, Daniel--- NS

 
Event 302  Men 200 LC Meter IM Multi-Class

SANA2:13.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Brown, Magmoed SM141 4:04.55

 
Event 303  Girls 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

10&U LEV249.07

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 10Trollip, Ashley1 41.70 LEV2

ASAC-CP 10Labuschagne, Mieke2 43.21 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Coutts, Kayla3 45.39 LEV2

SSISA-CP 10Ferrao, Zara E4 46.34 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Jones, Armani L5 47.38 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Jones, Taylor6 47.73 LEV2

ANAX-CP 10Zhang, Mandy7 50.19

BLMA-CP 10Nell, Alisha8 52.00

UWCA-CP 10Du Toit, Sakeenah9 54.26

 
Event 303  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

11 LEV246.16

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 11Kimani, Katja1 37.51 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Onselen, Annabelle2 38.94 LEV2

SFSC-CP 11Weimers, Khloe P3 41.90 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Kriel, Leah4 42.55 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Louw, Milea5 44.23 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Black, Emily G6 44.40 LEV2

MARL-CP 11Chippendale, Aaliya7 45.59 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11De Witt, Mila M8 48.69

TYGE-CP 11Van Heerden, Alic J9 48.81

UWCA-CP 11Dyers, Kiyara S10 58.34

TYGE-CP 11Potgieter, Surieè -Rose--- NS

 
Event 303  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

12 LEV243.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 12Parfitt, Cayden C1 37.27 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Mesquita, Khloe L2 39.34 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Noble, Lea L3 39.38 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Thompson, Taya R4 40.48 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Ras, Annabelle5 40.70 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Ikedachi, Shekinah6 47.05

BARR-CP 12van Wyk, Cara R7 48.38

 
Event 303  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

13 LEV241.56

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Barber-Luna, Layla R1 33.28 LEV2

CTO-CP 13Muriro, Neema K2 37.67 LEV2

CASC-CP 13McGluwa, Jovanah N3 38.63 LEV2

HTSA-CP 13Meyer, Zaarah4 40.67 LEV2

ESA-CE 13Brink, Anye5 42.31

QSSC-CP 13Vancoillie, Livia6 42.34

CTO-CP 13Field, Zara J7 42.97

 
Event 303  Boys 10 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

10&U LEV248.57

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SFSC-CP 10Basson, Christiaan K1 41.12 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Loubser, Markué  Z2 44.18 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Onselen, Connor C3 44.60 LEV2

CLA-WC  8Marais, Karlo4 45.65 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Fourie, Sebastian L5 47.36 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Perez Castellano, Enrique6 47.70 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Green, Logan P7 48.76

UWCA-CP  9Lupalule, Lisolomzi8 50.84

ASAC-CP  8Resnekov, Riley D9 51.38

VINE-CP  8Barber-Luna, Julz N10 54.72

 
Event 303  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

11 LEV247.23

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 11Edwards, Bryce1 38.50 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 303  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 11Kuhn, Adrian-Brand2 38.95 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Barber-Luna, Xavi C3 40.38 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Eksteen, Pisces M4 41.74 LEV2

MARL-CP 11Gamieldien, Zuhair5 42.01 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Scully, Nathan6 44.35 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Bohm, Max T7 45.57 LEV2

CASC-CP 11De Wit, Danieë l C8 45.95 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Kruger, Hanko9 47.26

BRAVE-CE 11Versfeld, Ben I10 48.07

CASC-CP 11Weitz, Kieran C11 48.42

MANT-CP 11Arendse, Aidan12 48.45

CASC-CP 11Steyn, Francois D13 50.23

 
Event 303  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

12 LEV243.29

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 12Van Onselen, Pierre S1 34.06 LEV2

VINE-CP 12Harder, Callum R2 35.25 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Alexander3 35.84 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Stasch, Alexander G4 40.59 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Laing, Ethan C5 41.13 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Magotsi, Ahadi6 43.68

TYGE-CP 12Ebrahim, Zayd7 44.27

TYGE-CP 12Pretorius, Liam R8 45.82

CYBE-CP 12November, Connor9 46.12

QSSC-CP 12Vlok, Adriaan J10 52.99

 
Event 303  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

13 LEV241.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 13Laufs, Connor R1 35.71 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Jacobs, Seth G2 36.42 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Zwarts, Zak P3 37.11 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Drennan, Eli4 38.32 LEV2

RETR-CP 13Freeks, Joel5 46.97

 
Event 303  Men 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

SANA27.61

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Brown, Magmoed S141 1:05.94

 
Event 304  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

10&U SANJ3:09.24

10&U LEV33:36.24

10&U LEV24:35.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 10Keun, Lente1 3:38.71 LEV2

SSISA-CP 10Ferrao, Zara E2 3:42.94 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Maritz, Ava C3 3:44.83 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Myers, Samara J4 3:55.25 LEV2

BRAVE-CE  9Slabbert, Ankia B5 4:06.29 LEV2

CLA-WC  8Baard, Adeleéne6 4:09.11 LEV2

SFSC-CP 10Calitz, Emilie C7 4:09.48 LEV2

ASAC-CP  9Grobler, Shay8 4:14.83 LEV2

GREY-CP 10Laubscher, Elizabeth9 4:20.98 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Dawson, Amy S10 4:22.26 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Dannatt, Arwen R11 4:28.25 LEV2

GREY-CP  8Kriel, Denni12 4:29.17 LEV2

 
Event 304  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

11 SANJ3:09.24

11 LEV33:36.24

11 LEV24:22.43

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 11Abrahamse, Lexi1 3:17.72 LEV3

CTO-CP 11Levi, Zara2 3:18.62 LEV3

BRAVE-CE 11De Jager, Isabella3 3:28.79 LEV3

CYBE-CP 11Chong, Sophie4 3:29.40 LEV3

CTO-CP 11Fakier, Ayesha i5 3:33.98 LEV3

TYGE-CP 11Schenck, Maya K6 3:43.10 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Arendse, Emma7 3:43.42 LEV2

UWCA-CP 11Dyers, Kiyara S8 4:27.83

 
Event 304  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

12 SANJ3:09.24

12 LEV33:32.55

12 LEV24:07.33

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 12Newkirk, Gia1 3:09.29 LEV3

PAQU-CE 12Olivier, Gianna G2 3:15.82 LEV3

UWCA-CP 12Onkruid, Gianna R3 3:18.05 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Catherine4 3:39.12 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Brown, Lily5 3:54.53 LEV2

AQDO-CP 12De Smidt, Emma J6 4:01.77 LEV2

XCEL-CP 12Samuels, Tatum S7 4:02.36 LEV2

 
Event 304  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

13 SANJ3:03.38

13 LEV33:21.10

13 LEV23:58.84

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 13Julies, Grace J1 3:10.79 LEV3

CASC-CP 13Chibharo, Lethabo L2 3:12.41 LEV3

CYBE-CP 13Cupido, Kirsten3 3:17.94 LEV3

HTSA-CP 13Rosenstrauch, Lara4 3:25.30 LEV2

PAQU-CE 13Anthony, Jazmin A5 3:27.87 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Bouwer, Juno6 3:31.58 LEV2

XCEL-CP 13Dawson, Cait L7 3:37.22 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Cozyn, Nuhaa8 3:40.86 LEV2

VINE-CP 13Haynes-Smart, Kaitlyn9 3:42.63 LEV2

ESA-CE 13Brink, Anye10 3:50.86 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Wentzel, Leah A11 3:58.46 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Wakefield, Sarah12 4:13.29

SAAW-CP 13Latimer, Olivia H--- NS

 
Event 304  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

10&U SANJ3:05.40

10&U LEV33:46.07

10&U LEV24:49.31

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP  9Parfitt, Ethan L1 3:29.37 LEV3

QSSC-CP 10Vincent, Joshua2 3:48.22 LEV2

BARR-CP 10Van Rhyn, Johann D3 3:49.38 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Terblanche, Liam4 3:53.36 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Wakefield, Noah5 3:59.49 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Heerden, Nic N6 4:22.72 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 304  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP  9Kotze, Wynand7 4:23.90 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Fourie, Sebastian L8 4:41.02 LEV2

XCEL-CP  8Dawson, James O9 4:41.62 LEV2

MANT-CP 10Fortune, Fayyaad10 4:50.65

 
Event 304  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

11 SANJ3:05.40

11 LEV33:46.07

11 LEV24:35.50

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 11Horn, Ben1 3:30.08 LEV3

BRAVE-CE 11Versfeld, Ben I2 3:34.74 LEV3

CYBE-CP 11Woodrup, Connor3 3:52.03 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Kruger, Hanko4 3:59.06 LEV2

MANT-CP 11Khan, Mogammad S5 4:13.72 LEV2

 
Event 304  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

12 SANJ3:05.40

12 LEV33:27.54

12 LEV24:13.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 12Kenmuir, Ethan1 3:08.93 LEV3

SAAW-CP 12Desai, Rohin T2 3:09.17 LEV3

ASAC-CP 12Hauser, Paul3 3:09.81 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Perez Castellano, Emilio4 3:15.08 LEV3

XCEL-CP 12Spangenberg, Zach A5 3:22.40 LEV3

BLMA-CP 12Tshabalala, Jodie J6 3:28.23 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Fourie, Benjamin L7 3:29.74 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Kriel, Ewan8 3:34.39 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Madeley, Oliver D9 3:34.56 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Ebrahim, Zayd10 3:34.68 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Laing, Ethan C11 3:41.59 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Pretorius, Liam R12 3:51.93 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Groenewald, Joshua13 3:54.48 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Kellerman, Jean Luc14 4:00.09 LEV2

HTSA-CP 12Stears, Phillip15 4:03.19 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 12Slabbert, Janu A16 4:07.56 LEV2

 
Event 304  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

13 SANJ2:58.39

13 LEV33:24.50

13 LEV23:56.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PLAY-CE 13Schaefer, Daniel C1 3:04.70 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Botha, Andre2 3:16.34 LEV3

QSSC-CP 13Nel, Charles Paul3 3:17.85 LEV3

ASAC-CP 13Wilson, Kaleb4 3:23.16 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Vleggaar, Daniel5 3:23.33 LEV3

ESA-CE 13Stander, Christiaan L6 3:28.12 LEV2

SFSC-CP 13Millar, Matthew7 3:32.25 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Theunissen, Corneé  J8 3:37.42 LEV2

BLMA-CP 13Moodie, Lukas9 3:41.09 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Dollie, Zidaan10 3:55.72 LEV2

 
Event 305  Girls 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

10&U SANJ1:17.21

10&U LEV31:36.49

10&U LEV22:15.50

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 10Trollip, Ashley1 1:41.14 LEV2

VINE-CP 10Hair, Kylie2 2:01.43 LEV2

 
Event 305  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

11 SANJ1:17.21

11 LEV31:36.49

11 LEV22:01.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 11Daniels, Emily G1 1:26.10 LEV3

MARL-CP 11Doha, Humaira2 1:50.07 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Heerden, Alic J3 2:08.29

TYGE-CP 11Van Jaarsveld, Bianca I--- NS

 
Event 305  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

12 SANJ1:17.21

12 LEV31:32.69

12 LEV21:55.16

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 12Johnson, Ella J1 1:15.35 SANJ

ASAC-CP 12Wilensky, Mikayla2 1:16.25 SANJ

CASC-CP 12Parfitt, Cayden C3 1:16.39 SANJ

MANT-CP 12Barthus, Alessia4 1:22.56 LEV3

QSSC-CP 12Odendaal, Sarah-Kate5 1:24.17 LEV3

HTSA-CP 12Engelbrecht, Zia-Bella L6 1:27.32 LEV3

UWCA-CP 12Onkruid, Gianna R7 1:29.22 LEV3

CYBE-CP 12Kimani, Luisa8 1:40.78 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Ras, Annabelle9 1:41.76 LEV2

MARL-CP 12Titus, Cayda10 1:43.79 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Mesquita, Khloe L11 1:44.76 LEV2

 
Event 305  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

13 SANJ1:14.64

13 LEV31:24.85

13 LEV21:38.84

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 13Jurgens, Chloe-Leigh1 1:25.22 LEV2

CYBE-CP 13Lockitch, Zara2 1:25.33 LEV2

PAQU-CE 13Anthony, Jazmin A3 1:26.96 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Gersbach, Esteé4 1:30.39 LEV2

CASC-CP 13McGluwa, Jovanah N5 1:35.33 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Eyssen, Sky6 1:36.69 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Bouwer, Juno7 1:38.46 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Wentzel, Leah A8 1:41.51

CASC-CP 13Adams, Ella9 1:42.63

 
Event 305  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

10&U SANJ1:13.83

10&U LEV31:29.27

10&U LEV22:15.94

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SFSC-CP 10Basson, Christiaan K1 1:37.31 LEV2

CYBE-CP  9De Mink, Connor2 1:44.01 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Olivier, Rafiq3 1:44.34 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Shaw, Dylan4 1:47.55 LEV2
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CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 305  Boys 10 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 10Khahledi, Motlatsi5 1:48.16 LEV2

UWCA-CP  9Balie, Noah J6 1:52.82 LEV2

AQDO-CP 10Young, Joel7 1:57.22 LEV2

UWCA-CP 10Green, Logan P8 2:08.54 LEV2

 
Event 305  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

11 SANJ1:13.83

11 LEV31:29.27

11 LEV21:58.00

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 11Sandler, Jesse L1 1:30.75 LEV2

MARL-CP 11Gamieldien, Zuhair2 1:33.50 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Horn, Ben3 1:33.51 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Spangenberg, Luke A4 1:36.61 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Loxton, Camden5 1:48.22 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Eksteen, Pisces M6 2:01.59

 
Event 305  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

12 SANJ1:13.83

12 LEV31:26.78

12 LEV21:51.25

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAQU-CE 12Titus, Brody1 1:19.26 LEV3

MANT-CP 12Sebastian, Alexander2 1:23.55 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Swartz, Seth J3 1:29.53 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Magner, Joel E4 1:31.62 LEV2

CYBE-CP 12Magotsi, Ahadi5 1:32.89 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Fourie, Benjamin L6 1:35.56 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Olivier, Stefan P7 1:36.19 LEV2

MANT-CP 12Heiberg, Ethan8 1:36.47 LEV2

 
Event 305  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

13 SANJ1:09.83

13 LEV31:18.50

13 LEV21:42.28

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BARR-CP 13Egen, Erigh E1 1:18.65 LEV2

QSSC-CP 13Nel, Charles Paul2 1:22.33 LEV2

ESA-CE 13Stander, Christiaan L3 1:27.45 LEV2

SFSC-CP 13Millar, Matthew4 1:28.33 LEV2

MARL-CP 13Samuels, Mason5 1:40.93 LEV2

CYBE-CP 13Klink, Tyrese6 1:44.53

TYGE-CP 13Heunis, Le Roux--- DQ

 
Event 306  Girls 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

10&U SANJ2:47.40

10&U LEV33:16.26

10&U LEV24:06.28

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP  9Spangenberg, Leah1 3:29.12 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Coutts, Kayla2 3:32.23 LEV2

XCEL-CP 10Dawson, Amy S3 3:37.33 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Filter, Ingrid R4 3:39.32 LEV2

ANAX-CP 10Zhang, Mandy5 4:02.07 LEV2

 
Event 306  Girls 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

11 SANJ2:47.40

11 LEV33:16.26

11 LEV23:49.73

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 11Kimani, Katja1 2:53.22 LEV3

TYGE-CP 11Van Onselen, Annabelle2 2:57.00 LEV3

TYGE-CP 11Van Jaarsveld, Bianca I3 3:00.86 LEV3

TYGE-CP 11Louw, Milea4 3:16.29 LEV2

GREY-CP 11Kriel, Leah5 3:25.29 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11Black, Emily G6 3:30.74 LEV2

TYGE-CP 11Van Heerden, Alic J7 3:46.60 LEV2

HTSA-CP 11De Witt, Mila M8 3:48.03 LEV2

CASC-CP 11Aarninkhof, Paige9 4:19.38

 
Event 306  Girls 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

12 SANJ2:47.40

12 LEV33:07.56

12 LEV23:36.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

XCEL-CP 12Normington, Olivia1 2:58.21 LEV3

TYGE-CP 12Lilley, Kenna2 3:03.88 LEV3

CYBE-CP 12Kimani, Luisa3 3:08.06 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Noble, Lea L4 3:08.48 LEV2

XCEL-CP 12Samuels, Tatum S5 3:12.90 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Shaw, Gabby6 3:13.06 LEV2

ANAX-CP 12Mesquita, Khloe L7 3:14.28 LEV2

CTO-CP 12Thompson, Taya R8 3:26.26 LEV2

UWCA-CP 12Cloete, Amy9 3:31.49 LEV2

 
Event 306  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

13 SANJ2:41.53

13 LEV32:56.78

13 LEV23:22.76

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANAX-CP 13Madeley, Amy O1 2:40.97 SANJ

MANT-CP 13Jantjies, Zara2 2:57.30 LEV2

CYBE-CP 13Cupido, Kirsten3 2:57.85 LEV2

CASC-CP 13De Wit, Rua4 3:00.28 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Eyssen, Sky5 3:01.05 LEV2

CASC-CP 13Gersbach, Esteé6 3:14.07 LEV2

QSSC-CP 13Vancoillie, Livia7 3:21.31 LEV2

HTSA-CP 13Meyer, Zaarah8 3:24.36

XCEL-CP 13Dawson, Cait L9 3:25.20

 
Event 306  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke

10&U SANJ2:41.14

10&U LEV33:14.68

10&U LEV23:59.54

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QSSC-CP 10Schutte, Ethan1 3:09.02 LEV3

QSSC-CP 10Vincent, Joshua2 3:22.34 LEV2

TYGE-CP 10Tomlinson, Joshua F3 3:24.49 LEV2

CTO-CP 10Shaw, Dylan4 3:25.52 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Onselen, Connor C5 3:25.78 LEV2

XCEL-CP  9Kotze, Wynand6 3:26.31 LEV2

CASC-CP 10Loubser, Markué  Z7 3:27.78 LEV2

CLA-WC  8Marais, Karlo8 3:30.84 LEV2



Western Cape Aquatics - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:06 PM  18/01/2026  Page 24

CTA BRIAN BUTTON Qualifying Meet (L2 & above) - 17/01/2026 to 18/01/2026

Results

(Event 306  Boys 10 & Under 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 10Olivier, Rafiq9 3:31.46 LEV2

XCEL-CP  8Dawson, James O10 3:38.17 LEV2

BARR-CP 10Nabal, Kiaan11 3:38.86 LEV2

BLMA-CP 10Terblanche, Liam12 3:39.10 LEV2

TYGE-CP  9Van Heerden, Nic N--- DQ

 
Event 306  Boys 11 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

11 SANJ2:41.14

11 LEV33:14.68

11 LEV23:54.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CTO-CP 11Edwards, Bryce1 3:08.33 LEV3

XCEL-CP 11Spangenberg, Luke A2 3:15.13 LEV2

XCEL-CP 11Eksteen, Pisces M3 3:16.51 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Bohm, Max T4 3:31.33 LEV2

VINE-CP 11Loxton, Camden5 3:35.36 LEV2

 
Event 306  Boys 12 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

12 SANJ2:41.14

12 LEV33:02.67

12 LEV23:41.50

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 12Viljoen, Jagger F1 2:31.69 SANJ

ASAC-CP 12Steyn, Harry2 2:33.92 SANJ

TYGE-CP 12Van Onselen, Pierre S3 2:36.17 SANJ

VINE-CP 12Harder, Callum R4 2:45.87 LEV3

UWCA-CP 12Van der Merwe, Luan J5 2:48.42 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Perez Castellano, Emilio6 2:55.51 LEV3

CASC-CP 12Swartz, Seth J7 2:56.03 LEV3

QSSC-CP 12Kriel, Ewan8 3:07.30 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Kannemeyer, Luan9 3:09.76 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Stasch, Alexander G10 3:10.23 LEV2

QSSC-CP 12Branders, Louis J11 3:14.37 LEV2

BLMA-CP 12Laing, Ethan C12 3:16.13 LEV2

TYGE-CP 12Olivier, Stefan P13 3:21.21 LEV2

CASC-CP 12Slabber, Tiehann14 3:41.62

QSSC-CP 12Vlok, Adriaan J--- DQ

 
Event 306  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

13 SANJ2:36.60

13 LEV32:55.35

13 LEV23:31.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 13Heunis, Le Roux1 2:33.34 SANJ

QSSC-CP 13Shipton, Christopher J2 2:44.27 LEV3

PLAY-CE 13Schaefer, Daniel C3 2:44.80 LEV3

TYGE-CP 13Newham, Christopher J4 2:53.32 LEV3

ASAC-CP 13Drennan, Eli5 2:56.39 LEV2

TYGE-CP 13Zwarts, Zak P6 2:56.96 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Jacobs, Seth G7 2:58.30 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Wilson, Kaleb8 3:02.02 LEV2

MANT-CP 13Dollie, Zidaan9 3:07.06 LEV2

ASAC-CP 13Theunissen, Corneé  J10 3:11.19 LEV2

 
Event 401  Girls 13 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

13 SANJ20:11.13

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANAX-CP 13Madeley, Amy O1 20:56.54

 
Event 401  Girls 14 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

14 SANJ20:01.18

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 14Lorenzen, Ava E1 19:11.44 SANJ

ASAC-CP 14Swanepoel, Lulu A2 19:31.70 SANJ

 
Event 401  Women 15 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ19:35.62

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MANT-CP 15Jephta, Nasheetah1 23:18.77

 
Event 401  Men 15 Year Olds 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

15 SANJ17:59.27

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAQU-CE 15Rheeder, Liam M1 19:45.76

UWCA-CP 15Visser, Wessel M2 19:53.24

MANT-CP 15Addinall, Ethan3 20:48.98

 
Event 401  Men 17 & Over 1500 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 17Terblanche, Luan L1 16:58.86

MANT-CP 23Bowers, Joshua A2 19:38.94

TYGE-CP 17Strydom, Luan3 19:58.98

 
Event 402  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

14 LEV233.76

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 14De Villiers, Anja1 27.99 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Botha, Rebecca P2 29.89 LEV2

SSISA-CP 14Groves, Philippa R3 29.90 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Bull, Theia R4 31.74 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Lourens, Mia5 32.31 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Van der Westhuizen, Jemah6 32.46 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Neethling, Belen E8 33.98

UWCA-CP 14Ortell, Danielle S9 36.21

CASC-CP 14Louw, Lara10 37.32

 
Event 402  Women 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

15 LEV233.63

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 15Visser, Cara1 29.67 LEV2

CYBE-CP 15Magotsi, Riziki A2 29.75 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Lynch, Kellan R3 31.80 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Engelbrecht, Giselle K4 31.89 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 15Rooken-Smith, Helena B5 32.87 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Sa, Gabi F6 33.29 LEV2

ESA-CE 15Brink, Jani7 33.69

HTSA-CP 15Black, Lilli J8 38.79

 
Event 402  Women 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

16 LEV233.50

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 16Coleman, Madison1 29.70 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Adams, Sydni M2 30.47 LEV2

BLMA-CP 16Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh3 30.91 LEV2
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Results

(Event 402  Women 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MANT-CP 16Chung Kim Yuen, Leigh A4 33.83

CASC-CP 16Khahledi, Bohlale5 36.50

 
Event 402  Women 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 18Witten, Hannah1 31.23

MANT-CP 21Jephta, Ra-eesa2 34.05

CASC-CP 17Lategan, Emma M--- DQ

 
Event 402  Women 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

SANA27.39

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 16Du Toit, Naseerah S81 42.06

VINE-CP 14Endres, Josephine S157 32.58

 
Event 402  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

14 LEV230.26

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 14Van Zyl, Danieë l R1 26.93 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Verbeek, Pierre O2 27.30 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 14Trower, Michael3 27.74 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Benecke, Delmar4 27.94 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 14De Jager, Eben5 28.55 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Tresfon, Robbie6 28.62 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Simpson, Alex P7 28.64 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14Du Randt, Zack S8 29.34 LEV2

MARL-CP 14Gamieldien, Idreess9 30.66

HTSA-CP 14Samuel, Ruben A10 31.42

BRAVE-CE 14Burmeister, Zak11 31.56

XCEL-CP 14Balyan, Advik12 32.17

BARR-CP 14Hartnick, Jayden13 32.46

QSSC-CP 14Walters, Caleb14 32.49

PAQU-CE 14Baadjies, Cruden H15 32.90

PAQU-CE 14Cleophas, Lee L16 33.30

MANT-CP 14Nair, Najeeb17 33.36

MANT-CP 14Solomons, Yaqeen18 34.00

TYGE-CP 14Van Harte, Andy19 35.50

 
Event 402  Men 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

15 LEV228.92

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLAQ-CP 15Daniels, Joshua D1 26.61 LEV2

QSSC-CP 15Coetzee, Sion M2 27.13 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Oaten, Rourke3 27.62 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Samsodien, Saaligh S4 27.67 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Krause, Luke5 27.85 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Smith, Jenson C6 28.00 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 15Nagendrakumar, Puneet7 28.01 LEV2

VINE-CP 15Field, Joshua J8 28.20 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Fortune, Yaseen9 28.86 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Gomez, Alex W10 29.31

BLMA-CP 15Moodie, Zak11 29.66

XCEL-CP 15Van Vuuren, Liam12 31.37

 
Event 402  Men 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

16 LEV228.26

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Haupt, Rhys A1 24.51 LEV2

SLAQ-CP 16Kalapac, Joshua2 25.41 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Theron, Ryan P3 26.30 LEV2

PAQU-CE 16Cleophas, Kyle4 26.40 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Viret, Seth R5 27.26 LEV2

MARL-CP 16Phillips, Tayrese Z6 30.08

MANT-CP 16Jaffa, Usamah7 30.34

HTSA-CP 16Smith, Gian A8 31.02

 
Event 402  Men 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 17Heyes, Garrick T1 25.18

SLAQ-CP 20Wilson, Christian G2 25.93

ASAC-CP 17Viljoen, Jaden R3 26.18

TYGE-CP 17Blauw, Tyriq D4 26.30

BRAVE-CE 17Burmeister, Marius5 26.98

CASC-CP 22Louw, Guillaume6 27.47

BRAVE-CE 17Vd Berg, Wilan7 28.23

HTSA-CP 17Crotz, Connor C8 31.56

VINE-CP 17Wykeham, Josh W9 36.89

 
Event 403  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

14 SANJ2:38.90

14 LEV32:54.12

14 LEV23:12.78

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 14Botha, Rebecca P1 2:53.89 LEV3

MARL-CP 14Abrahams, Amaani2 2:57.62 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Van der Westhuizen, Jemah3 3:15.65

CASC-CP 14Louw, Lara4 3:21.07

ASAC-CP 14Wener, Isabella5 3:25.32

UWCA-CP 14Ortell, Danielle S6 3:29.63

 
Event 403  Women 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

15 SANJ2:37.85

15 LEV32:53.36

15 LEV23:12.10

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 15Riley, Logan1 2:47.89 LEV3

ASAC-CP 15Wener, Sophia2 2:59.71 LEV2

ANAX-CP 15Van Vuuren, Dylan L3 3:01.21 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Engelbrecht, Giselle K4 3:02.37 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Williams, Taaliah5 3:03.74 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Black, Lilli J6 3:26.58

 
Event 403  Women 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

16 SANJ2:35.84

16 LEV32:52.62

16 LEV23:11.65

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 16Newton, Ava L1 2:38.88 LEV3

TYGE-CP 16Rossouw, Cara2 2:41.87 LEV3

SSISA-CP 16White, Rebecca M3 2:49.63 LEV3

BLMA-CP 16Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh4 2:55.10 LEV2

MANT-CP 16Velloo, Imaan5 2:58.17 LEV2

 
Event 403  Women 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QSSC-CP 17Serfontein, Christi1 2:50.99

CYBE-CP 18Witten, Hannah2 2:54.71

MARL-CP 18Rinquest, Taaliah3 2:58.65
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Results
 
Event 403  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

14 SANJ2:27.67

14 LEV32:41.00

14 LEV22:55.30

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLAQ-CP 14Trower, Michael1 2:32.90 LEV3

MARL-CP 14Francis, Ethan2 2:36.27 LEV3

MANT-CP 14Gallie, Abdul-Aziz3 2:45.32 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Fortune, Hakeem4 2:51.70 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Roean5 2:54.71 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Simpson, Alex P6 3:06.21

PAQU-CE 14Cleophas, Lee L7 3:07.05

HTSA-CP 14Samuel, Ruben A8 3:10.03

MANT-CP 14Solomons, Yaqeen9 3:21.22

SFSC-CP 14Kele, Gomolemo10 3:23.67

 
Event 403  Men 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

15 SANJ2:21.76

15 LEV32:28.76

15 LEV22:47.55

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 15Bouwer, Jason1 2:25.84 LEV3

XCEL-CP 15Pieterse, Marcelle J2 2:30.49 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Ganger, Zeke D3 2:38.80 LEV2

UWCA-CP 15Snyders, Reece4 2:42.97 LEV2

UWCA-CP 15Visser, Wessel M5 2:44.70 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Krause, Luke6 2:46.88 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Gomez, Alex W7 2:47.00 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Fortune, Yaseen8 2:50.55

SFSC-CP 15Millar, Nathan9 2:55.67

 
Event 403  Men 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter IM

16 SANJ2:18.30

16 LEV32:25.60

16 LEV22:45.64

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 16Isaacs, Christiano A1 2:52.90

MANT-CP 16Jaffa, Usamah2 3:07.84

MARL-CP 16Phillips, Tayrese Z3 3:15.95

UWCA-CP 16Lyners, Daniel J4 3:20.80

 
Event 403  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARL-CP 18Alexander, Ammaar1 2:28.32

CYBE-CP 18Coetzer, Milan J2 2:28.40

ASAC-CP 17Heyes, Garrick T3 2:33.73

MANT-CP 17Moolman, Carter S4 2:41.49

MANT-CP 23Bowers, Joshua A5 2:42.56

TYGE-CP 17Strydom, Luan6 2:42.81

VINE-CP 17Wykeham, Josh W7 2:51.72

MARL-CP 17Freeks, Caleb8 3:00.33

 
Event 404  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

14 LEV241.11

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella1 31.18 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14De Villiers, Anja2 33.26 LEV2

CYBE-CP 14Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P3 35.82 LEV2

SSISA-CP 14Groves, Philippa R4 36.14 LEV2

ASAC-CP 14Swanepoel, Lulu A5 37.89 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Neethling, Belen E6 41.28

UWCA-CP 14Ortell, Danielle S7 42.39

VINE-CP 14Van der Westhuizen, Jemah--- NS

 
Event 404  Women 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

15 LEV241.01

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 15Magotsi, Riziki A1 36.73 LEV2

ANAX-CP 15Van Vuuren, Dylan L2 39.23 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 15Rooken-Smith, Helena B3 39.74 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Williams, Taaliah4 40.47 LEV2

 
Event 404  Women 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

16 LEV240.91

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 16Newton, Ava L1 32.24 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Trout, Sophia L2 32.51 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Morris, Jenna3 32.84 LEV2

BLMA-CP 16Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh4 35.14 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Adams, Sydni M5 35.88 LEV2

MANT-CP 16Chung Kim Yuen, Leigh A6 39.54 LEV2

 
Event 404  Women 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 17Burgess, Cassidy S1 30.06

CASC-CP 17Lategan, Emma M2 33.60

 
Event 404  Women 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class

SANA31.50

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 14Endres, Josephine S151 39.48

UWCA-CP 16Du Toit, Naseerah S82 47.74

 
Event 404  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

14 LEV238.22

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLAQ-CP 14Trower, Michael1 31.64 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Verbeek, Pierre O2 31.76 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Lichthart, Nicus3 31.83 LEV2

CYBE-CP 14Niemand, Leo4 36.16 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Chippendale, Xavier L5 36.50 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Kleinsmith, David6 36.64 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 14Burmeister, Zak7 36.91 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Jean8 38.06 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Walters, Caleb9 39.12

 
Event 404  Men 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

15 LEV236.21

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SLAQ-CP 15Nagendrakumar, Puneet1 32.20 LEV2

QSSC-CP 15Coetzee, Sion M2 32.32 LEV2

VINE-CP 15Field, Joshua J3 32.77 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Pieterse, Marcelle J4 33.34 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Bouwer, Jason5 33.52 LEV2

CASC-CP 15Oaten, Rourke6 33.98 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Samsodien, Saaligh S7 36.25

XCEL-CP 15Van Vuuren, Liam8 37.20

HTSA-CP 15Viret, Reilly L9 38.01

ESA-CE 15Feyt, Hanre H10 38.62
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Results
 
Event 404  Men 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

16 LEV235.58

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PAQU-CE 16Cleophas, Kyle1 31.65 LEV2

VINE-CP 16Stanfliet, Nicholas2 32.66 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Viret, Seth R3 34.82 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Smith, Gian A4 37.28

 
Event 404  Men 17 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 17February, Gerard G1 29.83

CASC-CP 22Louw, Guillaume2 30.27

CASC-CP 17Southworth, Matthew W3 30.49

TYGE-CP 17Terblanche, Luan L4 30.83

SSISA-CP 17Benecke, Alexander5 31.06

ASAC-CP 17Viljoen, Jaden R6 32.28

BRAVE-CE 17Burmeister, Marius7 32.38

CASC-CP 17Lombard, Kyle M8 32.48

VINE-CP 17Wykeham, Josh W9 32.99

SLAQ-CP 20Wilson, Christian G10 34.85

VINE-CP 17Jurgens, Ezra J11 34.89

 
Event 405  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

14 SANJ3:01.25

14 LEV33:17.27

14 LEV23:51.41

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MARL-CP 14Abrahams, Amaani1 3:14.73 LEV3

 
Event 405  Women 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

15 SANJ2:58.96

15 LEV33:15.18

15 LEV23:50.68

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ASAC-CP 15Wener, Sophia1 3:12.57 LEV3

CYBE-CP 15Visser, Cara2 3:14.79 LEV3

MANT-CP 15Jephta, Nasheetah3 3:26.25 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Lynch, Kellan R4 3:32.60 LEV2

ESA-CE 15Brink, Jani5 3:46.47 LEV2

 
Event 405  Women 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

16 SANJ2:58.31

16 LEV33:13.54

16 LEV23:49.96

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 16Coleman, Madison1 2:59.68 LEV3

MANT-CP 16Velloo, Imaan2 3:15.89 LEV2

 
Event 405  Women 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 18Witten, Hannah1 3:02.91

QSSC-CP 17Serfontein, Christi2 3:14.28

MANT-CP 21Jephta, Ra-eesa3 3:23.03

 
Event 405  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

14 SANJ2:49.73

14 LEV33:12.96

14 LEV23:48.78

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BRAVE-CE 14De Jager, Eben1 2:59.78 LEV3

PAQU-CE 14Baadjies, Cruden H2 3:06.95 LEV3

MARL-CP 14Gamieldien, Idreess3 3:07.23 LEV3

QSSC-CP 14De Vincenzo, Jason C4 3:10.71 LEV3

MANT-CP 14Gallie, Abdul-Aziz5 3:12.78 LEV3

MANT-CP 14Fortune, Hakeem6 3:13.61 LEV2

XCEL-CP 14Balyan, Advik7 3:15.23 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Chippendale, Xavier L8 3:19.26 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Joubert, Wian9 3:29.75 LEV2

CYBE-CP 14Niemand, Leo10 3:34.29 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Nair, Najeeb11 3:48.69 LEV2

 
Event 405  Men 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

15 SANJ2:40.48

15 LEV32:57.21

15 LEV23:38.27

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 15Moodie, Zak1 2:45.81 LEV3

MARL-CP 15Gomez, Alex W2 3:01.98 LEV2

MANT-CP 15Addinall, Ethan--- NS

 
Event 405  Men 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

16 SANJ2:38.30

16 LEV32:54.16

16 LEV23:34.57

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Haupt, Rhys A1 2:48.61 LEV3

MANT-CP 16Jaffa, Usamah2 3:22.18 LEV2

MARL-CP 16Phillips, Tayrese Z3 3:28.34 LEV2

UWCA-CP 16Lyners, Daniel J--- DQ

 
Event 405  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 18Jani, Tawanda1 2:31.99

MARL-CP 18Alexander, Ammaar2 2:52.79

BRAVE-CE 17Vd Berg, Wilan3 3:04.35

MARL-CP 17Freeks, Caleb4 3:31.71

 
Event 406  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

14 SANJ1:13.10

14 LEV31:19.14

14 LEV21:38.09

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 14Tsai-Rieb, Pei-Chi P1 1:09.82 SANJ

CASC-CP 14Botha, Rebecca P2 1:22.17 LEV2

CASC-CP 14Lourens, Mia3 1:23.87 LEV2

MARL-CP 14Abrahams, Amaani4 1:28.37 LEV2

 
Event 406  Women 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

15 SANJ1:12.22

15 LEV31:17.56

15 LEV21:37.73

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CYBE-CP 15Magotsi, Riziki A1 1:12.48 LEV3
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Results

(Event 406  Women 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 15Riley, Logan2 1:17.76 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Engelbrecht, Giselle K3 1:28.21 LEV2

 
Event 406  Women 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

16 SANJ1:09.66

16 LEV31:16.32

16 LEV21:37.37

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Trout, Sophia L1 1:08.73 SANJ

BLMA-CP 16Huang, Shi Han A2 1:11.24 LEV3

SSISA-CP 16Hagglund, Emma H3 1:22.98 LEV2

CASC-CP 16Khahledi, Bohlale4 1:29.57 LEV2

SSISA-CP 16White, Rebecca M--- NS

 
Event 406  Women 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 17Burgess, Cassidy S1 1:05.94

MARL-CP 18Rinquest, Taaliah2 1:26.05

 
Event 406  Women 100 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

SANA1:05.06

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UWCA-CP 16Du Toit, Naseerah S81 1:55.91

 
Event 406  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

14 SANJ1:05.26

14 LEV31:13.46

14 LEV21:33.70

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 14Van Zyl, Danieë l R1 1:05.60 LEV3

CASC-CP 14Verbeek, Pierre O2 1:07.19 LEV3

MARL-CP 14Francis, Ethan3 1:07.23 LEV3

SLAQ-CP 14Trower, Michael4 1:08.45 LEV3

QSSC-CP 14Lichthart, Nicus5 1:08.56 LEV3

CASC-CP 14Kleinsmith, David6 1:16.67 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Jean7 1:21.38 LEV2

BARR-CP 14Hartnick, Jayden8 1:27.73 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Walters, Caleb9 1:27.88 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Simpson, Alex P10 1:28.16 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Solomons, Yaqeen11 1:28.35 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Troskie, Roean12 1:30.89 LEV2

 
Event 406  Men 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

15 SANJ1:01.99

15 LEV31:13.06

15 LEV21:21.91

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 15Williams, Logan1 1:00.00 SANJ

XCEL-CP 15Pieterse, Marcelle J2 1:09.61 LEV3

MARL-CP 15Ganger, Zeke D3 1:10.19 LEV3

MARL-CP 15Samsodien, Saaligh S4 1:11.76 LEV3

ASAC-CP 15Smith, Jenson C5 1:12.66 LEV3

SLAQ-CP 15Nagendrakumar, Puneet6 1:13.83 LEV2

UWCA-CP 15Snyders, Reece7 1:17.99 LEV2

SFSC-CP 15Millar, Nathan8 1:23.68

HTSA-CP 15Viret, Reilly L9 1:26.69

 
Event 406  Men 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Butterfly

16 SANJ1:00.72

16 LEV31:12.67

16 LEV21:20.48

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 16Theron, Ryan P1 1:01.04 LEV3

SLAQ-CP 16Kalapac, Joshua2 1:03.87 LEV3

VINE-CP 16Stanfliet, Nicholas3 1:06.80 LEV3

HTSA-CP 16Viret, Seth R4 1:13.09 LEV2

UWCA-CP 16Isaacs, Christiano A5 1:19.94 LEV2

HTSA-CP 16Smith, Gian A6 1:23.91

 
Event 406  Men 17 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 17Southworth, Matthew W1 1:02.22

ASAC-CP 17Heyes, Garrick T2 1:02.65

CASC-CP 17February, Gerard G3 1:03.18

MANT-CP 17Moolman, Carter S4 1:03.89

TYGE-CP 17Blauw, Tyriq D5 1:04.35

SSISA-CP 17Benecke, Alexander6 1:04.93

CASC-CP 22Louw, Guillaume7 1:06.15

UWCA-CP 17Martin, Alzhario8 1:07.19

BRAVE-CE 17Burmeister, Marius9 1:09.46

CASC-CP 17Lombard, Kyle M10 1:10.56

TYGE-CP 17Strydom, Luan11 1:13.93

HTSA-CP 17Crotz, Connor C12 1:21.57

MARL-CP 17Freeks, Caleb13 1:28.73

 
Event 407  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

14 SANJ2:36.40

14 LEV32:53.42

14 LEV23:21.86

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 14Bayly, Arabella1 2:26.26 SANJ

TYGE-CP 14De Villiers, Anja2 2:35.80 SANJ

ESA-CE 14Nienaber, Mila J3 2:47.43 LEV3

CASC-CP 14Bull, Theia R4 2:48.97 LEV3

SSISA-CP 14Groves, Philippa R5 2:58.73 LEV2

 
Event 407  Women 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

15 SANJ2:35.87

15 LEV32:52.62

15 LEV23:21.27

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ANAX-CP 15Van Vuuren, Dylan L1 3:00.73 LEV2

CYBE-CP 15Magotsi, Riziki A2 3:01.31 LEV2

BRAVE-CE 15Rooken-Smith, Helena B3 3:02.89 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Sa, Gabi F4 3:03.05 LEV2

XCEL-CP 15Lynch, Kellan R5 3:04.32 LEV2

ASAC-CP 15Meets, Tiane6 3:19.81 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Black, Lilli J7 3:21.28

 
Event 407  Women 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

16 SANJ2:35.35

16 LEV32:51.84

16 LEV23:20.69

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TYGE-CP 16Rossouw, Cara1 2:40.46 LEV3

BLMA-CP 16Zeelie, Shanna-Leigh2 2:42.24 LEV3
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Results

(Event 407  Women 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BLMA-CP 16Coleman, Madison3 2:42.85 LEV3

BLMA-CP 16Huang, Shi Han A4 2:55.76 LEV2

SSISA-CP 16Hagglund, Emma H5 3:02.49 LEV2

MANT-CP 16Chung Kim Yuen, Leigh A6 3:12.11 LEV2

 
Event 407  Women 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ESA-CE 17Stander, Ayanke1 2:55.77

MANT-CP 21Jephta, Ra-eesa2 3:05.06

MARL-CP 18Rinquest, Taaliah3 3:11.20

 
Event 407  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

14 SANJ2:27.71

14 LEV32:46.27

14 LEV23:22.03

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 14Benecke, Delmar1 2:32.70 LEV3

MARL-CP 14Francis, Ethan2 2:47.45 LEV2

TYGE-CP 14Du Randt, Zack S3 2:49.67 LEV2

XCEL-CP 14Balyan, Advik4 2:50.17 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14De Vincenzo, Jason C5 2:50.18 LEV2

QSSC-CP 14Joubert, Wian6 2:51.72 LEV2

MARL-CP 14Gamieldien, Idreess7 2:52.18 LEV2

VINE-CP 14Tresfon, Robbie8 2:55.01 LEV2

HTSA-CP 14Samuel, Ruben A9 3:07.75 LEV2

MANT-CP 14Nair, Najeeb10 3:22.85

 
Event 407  Men 15 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

15 SANJ2:20.82

15 LEV32:40.35

15 LEV23:04.04

Age   TeamName Finals Time

STAQ-CE 15Nel, Max1 2:22.61 LEV3

TYGE-CP 15Wright, Jonah S2 2:24.95 LEV3

QSSC-CP 15Coetzee, Sion M3 2:31.39 LEV3

CASC-CP 15Bouwer, Jason4 2:35.50 LEV3

MANT-CP 15Fortune, Yaseen5 2:37.12 LEV3

PAQU-CE 15Rheeder, Liam M6 2:41.62 LEV2

VINE-CP 15Field, Joshua J7 2:43.91 LEV2

MARL-CP 15Ganger, Zeke D8 2:50.68 LEV2

ESA-CE 15Feyt, Hanre H9 2:55.70 LEV2

HTSA-CP 15Viret, Reilly L10 3:17.11

 
Event 407  Men 16 Year Olds 200 LC Meter Backstroke

16 SANJ2:20.08

16 LEV32:38.06

16 LEV23:03.74

Age   TeamName Finals Time

VINE-CP 16Bestel, Luc M1 2:09.93 SANJ

PAQU-CE 16Cleophas, Kyle2 2:34.56 LEV3

 
Event 407  Men 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CASC-CP 17Southworth, Matthew W1 2:22.48

CYBE-CP 18Jani, Tawanda2 2:27.30

MANT-CP 23Bowers, Joshua A3 2:36.87

MANT-CP 17Moolman, Carter S4 2:47.94

HTSA-CP 17Crotz, Connor C5 3:19.92


